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TECHO-BLOC 2018 SLABS

Slabs Specs − Imperial Specs − Metric Codes & Available Colors Price  
$ / unit of measure

ABERDEEN 20 × 10 | 20 × 20 SLAB     

A

B

PALLETIZED UPRIGHT

A. 2 1⁄4 × 20 × 10
B. 2 1⁄4 × 20 × 20

70.83 ft2/pal
20 × 10: 17 units of 1.39 ft2

20 × 20: 17 units of 2.78 ft2

42.5 lin. ft/row 
1 900 lbs

17 units of each

A. 57 × 508 × 254
B. 57 × 508 × 508 

6.58 m2/pal
20 × 10: 17 units of 0.13 m2  
20 × 20: 17 units of 0.26 m2

12.95 lin. m/row 
862 kg

17 units of each

000522 rock garden brown 
000523 azzurro
000524 baja beige 
 

005248 rock garden brown HD2 

005249 azzurro HD2 

005258 baja beige HD2

HD2 Available Summer 2018

ABERDEEN 30 × 10 SLAB     

 

PALLETIZED UPRIGHT

2 1⁄4 × 30 × 10

35.42 ft2/pal
17 units of 2.08 ft2  
42.5 lin. ft/row (depth) 
14.2 lin. ft/row (length) 
992 lbs

17 units

57 × 762 × 254 

3.29 m2/pal
17 units of 0.19 m2

12.95 lin. m/row (depth)  
4.33 lin. m/row (length) 
450 kg

17 units

000526 rock garden brown 
000527 azzuro
000528  baja beige 

005260 rock garden brown HD2 

005262 azzurro HD2 

005263 baja beige HD2

HD2 Available Summer 2018

ABERDEEN 30 × 20 SLAB     

PALLETIZED UPRIGHT

2 1⁄4 × 30 × 20

70.83 ft2/pal
17 units of 4.17 ft2 
42.5 lin. ft/row (depth) 
28.3 lin. ft/row (length) 
1 880 lbs 

17 units

57 × 762 × 508 

6.58 m2/pal
17 units of 0.39 m2

12.95 lin. m/row (depth)  
8.63 lin. m/row (length) 
853 kg

17 units

000530 rock garden brown 
000531 azzurro
000532 baja beige

005270 rock garden brown HD2 

005272 azzurro HD2 

005274 baja beige HD2

HD2 Available Summer 2018

ABERDEEN 30 × 30 SLAB     

 

PALLETIZED UPRIGHT

2 1⁄4 × 30 × 30

106.25 ft2/pal 
17 units of 6.25 ft2 
42.5 lin. ft/row 
2 759 lbs

17 units

57 × 762 × 762 

9.87 m2/pal
17 units of 0.58 m2

12.95 lin. m/row 
1 251 kg

17 units

000534 rock garden brown 
000535 azzurro
000536 baja beige

005275 rock garden brown HD2 

005281 azzurro HD2 

005282 baja beige HD2

HD2 Available Summer 2018

BLU 60 mm SLAB  SLATE 

A

B

C

A. 2 3⁄8 × 13 × 6 1⁄2  
44 units
B. 2 3⁄8 × 13 × 13  44 units
C. 2 3⁄8 × 13 × 19 1⁄2  
22 units

116.82 ft2/pal
11 rows of 10.62 ft2 
9.81 lin. ft/row 
3 148 lbs

A. 60 × 330 × 165  
44 units
B. 60 × 330 × 330  
44 units
C. 60 × 330 × 495  
22 units

10.96 m2/pal
11 rows of 0.99 m2

3.02 lin. m/row 
1 428 kg

000500 sandlewood
000501 shale grey
000502 mojave beige
000503 champlain grey
000505 chestnut brown
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SLABS TECHO-BLOC 2018 

Slabs Specs − Imperial Specs − Metric Codes & Available Colors Price  
$ / unit of measure

 BLU 60 MM SLAB  SMOOTH 

A

B

C

A. 2 3⁄8 × 13 × 6 1⁄2  
44 units
B. 2 3⁄8 × 13 × 13  44 units
C. 2 3⁄8 × 13 × 19 1⁄2  
22 units

116.82 ft2/pal 
11 rows of 10.62 ft2  
9.81 lin. ft/row 
3 170 lbs

A. 60 × 330 × 165  
44 units
B. 60 × 330 × 330  
44 units
C. 60 × 330 × 495  
22 units 

10.96 m2/pal
11 rows of 0.99 m2

3.02 lin. m/row 
1 438 kg

000519 shale grey
000520 chestnut brown
002324 champlain grey
007606 onyx black
007607 greyed nickel
007838 beige cream

005498 shale grey HD2 
005501 onyx black HD2 
005499 chestnut brown HD2 
005500 champlain grey HD2

 BLU 60 mm SLAB POLISHED  
 

A

B

C

A. 2 3⁄16 × 13 × 6 1⁄2     44 units
B. 2 3⁄16 × 13 × 13        44 units
C. 2 3⁄16 × 13 × 19 1⁄2   22 units

116.82 ft2 
11 rows of 10.62 ft2 
9.81 lin. ft/row 
3 125 lbs

A. 58 × 330 × 165   44 units
B. 58 × 330 × 330   44 units
C. 58 × 330 × 495  22 units

10.96 m2

11 rows of 0.99 m2

3.02 lin. m/row
1 417 kg

000516 shale grey
000517 chestnut brown
007738 onyx black
007737 greyed nickel
007839 beige cream

 BLU 60 mm (6"×13") SLAB SLATE

2 3⁄8 × 13 × 6 1⁄2

116.05 ft2/pal
11 rows of 10.55 ft2

19.5 lin. ft/row (depth)
9.75 lin. ft/row (length)
3 138 lbs

198 units

60 × 330 × 165

10.78 m2/pal
11 rows of 0.98 m2

5.94 lin. m/row (depth)
2.97 lin. m/row (length)
1 423 kg

198 units

002323 sandlewood 
002057 shale grey
002058 mojave beige
002059 champlain grey
002061 chestnut brown 
005649 chocolate brown 
005648 onyx black

 BLU 60 mm (6"×13") SLAB SMOOTH 

2 3⁄8 × 13 × 6 1⁄2

116.05 ft2/pal
11 rows of 10.55 ft2

19.5 lin. ft/row (depth)
9.75 lin. ft/row (length)
3 138 lbs

198 units

60 × 330 × 165

10.78 m2/pal
11 rows of 0.98 m2

5.94 lin. m/row (depth)
2.97 lin. m/row (length)
1 423 kg

198 units

007110 shale grey
007111 champlain grey
007113 chestnut brown
007612 greyed nickel
007814 beige cream 
005665 chocolate brown 
005664 onyx black

005507 shale grey HD2 

005517 chestnut brown HD2 

005516 champlain grey HD2 

005518 onyx black HD2

 BLU GRANDE SLAB  SLATE 

2 3⁄8 × 19 1⁄2 × 32 1⁄2 

96.71 ft2/pal
11 rows of 8.79 ft2 
3.25 lin. ft/row (depth) 
5.41 lin. ft/row (length) 
2 675 lbs

22 units

60 × 495 × 825 

8.98 m2/pal
11 rows of 0.82 m2

0.99 lin. m/row (depth) 
1.65 lin. m/row (length) 
1 213kg

22 units

002201 sandlewood
002202 shale grey
002203 mojave beige
002204 champlain grey 
002206 chestnut brown
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SLABSTECHO-BLOC 2018 

Slabs Specs − Imperial Specs − Metric Codes & Available Colors Price  
$ / unit of measure

 BLU GRANDE SLAB  SMOOTH

2 3⁄8 × 19 1⁄2 × 32 1⁄2 

96.71 ft2/pal 
11 rows of 8.79 ft2 
3.25 lin. ft/row (depth) 
5.41 lin. ft/row (length) 
2 675lbs

22 units

60 × 495 × 825 

8.98 m2/pal
11 rows of 0.82 m2

0.99 lin. m/row (depth)  
1.65 lin. m/row (length) 
1 213 kg

22 units

002208 shale grey
002212 chestnut brown
002210 champlain grey
007608  onyx black
007609 greyed nickel
007841  beige cream

005524 shale grey HD2 
005525 chestnut brown HD2 
005526 champlain grey HD2

 BLU GRANDE SLAB  POLISHED

2 3⁄16 × 19 1⁄2 × 32 1⁄2 

96.71 ft2/pal 
11 rows of 8.79 ft2 
3.25 lin. ft/row (depth) 
5.41 lin. ft/row (length) 
2 525 lbs

22 units

56 × 495 × 825 

8.98 m2

11 rows of 0.82 m2

0.99 lin. m/row (depth)  
1.65 lin. m/row (length) 
1 145 kg

22 units

002214 shale grey
002218 chestnut brown
007842 onyx black
007843 greyed nickel
007844 beige cream

BOREALIS SLAB 5×30     

2 1⁄4 × 5 × 30

68 units/pal 
70.83 ft2/pal
17.71 ft2/row  
1.04 ft2/unit  
7.08 lin. ft/row (depth) 
42.5 lin. ft/row (length)
1 866 lbs

4 rows

57 × 127 × 762 

68 units/pal 
6.58 m2/pal
1.65 m2/row  
0.10 m2/unit
2.16 lin. m/row (depth) 
12.96 lin. m/row (length) 
846 kg

4 rows

000730 smoked pine
000744 sauvignon oak
004874 riviera 
000738 hazelnut brandy

005312 smoked pine HD2

005302 hazelnut brandy HD2

005311 sauvignon oak HD2

005298 riviera HD2 

 

HD2 Available Summer 2018

 BOREALIS SLAB 10×30     
2 1⁄4 × 10 × 30

34 units/pal
70.83 ft2/pal
35.42 ft2/row 
2.08 ft2/unit  
14.2 lin. ft/row (depth)
42.5 lin. ft/row (length) 
1 820 lbs
2 rows

57 × 254 × 762 

34 units/pal 
6.58 m2/pal
3.29 m2/row
0.19 m2/unit
4.33 lin. m/row (depth)  
12.95 lin. m/row (length) 
826 kg

2 rows

007786 smoked pine
007787 hazelnut brandy
007788 sauvignon oak
004872 riviera

005296 smoked pine HD2

005293 hazelnut brandy HD2

005295 sauvignon oak HD2

005294 riviera HD2 

 

HD2 Available Summer 2018

  BOREALIS STEPPING STONES     
 2 1⁄4 × 24 × 24 

64 ft2/pal
4 ft2/unit
88 lbs/unit

1 490 lbs 

8 rows of 16 units

57 × 610 × 610

5.95 m2/pal
0.37 m2/unit
40 kg/unit

676 kg

8 rows of 16 units

004403 hazelnut brandy
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SLABS TECHO-BLOC 2018 

Slabs Specs − Imperial Specs − Metric Codes & Available Colors Price  
$ / unit of measure

 DUNES HD2 SLAB    
2 1⁄4 × 11 3⁄4 × 23 1⁄2

92.04 ft2/pal
11.51 ft2/row
1.92 ft2/unit
11.75 lin. ft/row (length)
5.88 lin. ft/row (depth)
2 426 lbs

8 rows of 6 units

57 × 298 × 597 

8.55 m2/pal
1.07 m2/row
0.18 m2/unit
3.58 lin. m/row (length)
1.79 lin. m/row (depth)
1 100 kg 

8 rows of 6 units

004410 rock garden brown
004409 chocolate brown
004411 riviera

INCA SLAB   

A

B

C

A. 2 × 15 × 7 1⁄2
B. 2 × 15 × 15
C. 2 × 15 × 22 1⁄2

66.50 ft2/pal 
52.5 lin. ft/row 
1 640 lbs

1 row of 14 units of each

A. 51 × 381 × 191
B. 51 × 381 × 381
C. 51 × 381 × 572 

6.18 m2/pal
16 lin. m/row 
744 kg

1 row of 14 units of each

000567 victoria
000568 riviera
000569 baja beige

005321 victoria HD2

005322 riviera HD2

005347 baja beige HD2

HD2 Available Summer 2018

PALLETIZED UPRIGHT

NEW  FLAGSTONE SLAB

F

A-E

G

A-E. 2 3⁄8 × 14 5⁄8 × 21 3⁄8 40 units
F. 2 3⁄8 × 14 5⁄8 × 10 11⁄16 8 units
G.2 3⁄8 × 11 15⁄16 × 10 11⁄16 8 units

90.55 ft2/pal
11 rows of 8.23 ft2

2 689 lbs

A-E.60 × 371 × 543 40 units
F. 60 × 371 × 272 8 units
G.60 × 303 × 272 8 units

8.41 m2/pal
11 rows of 0.76 m2

1 220kg

005547 sandlewood 
005546 champlain grey
005548 chestnut brown

INDUSTRIA 600×600×60 SLAB  600 SERIES

2 3⁄8 × 23 5⁄8 × 23 5⁄8

54.25 ft2/pal
7 rows of 7.75 ft2

3.94 lin. ft/row 
1 555 lbs

14 units

60 × 600 × 600 mm

5.04 m2/pal
7 rows of 0.72 m2

1.20 lin. m/row 
705 kg

14 units

SMOOTH IN STOCK 
002233 onyx black 
007855 greyed nickel 
007856 beige cream 
SMOOTH ON ORDER  
004862 shale grey* 
004995 chestnut brown*
 
*min order 2500 ft2

GRANITEX ON ORDER 
002429 onyx black
007857 greyed nickel
007858 beige cream 
004991 shale grey 
004992 chestnut brown 

2 5⁄16 × 23 5⁄8 × 23 5⁄8 58 × 600 × 600 mm POLISHED ON ORDER 
002433 onyx black
007859 greyed nickel 
007860 beige cream  
004993 shale grey 
004994 chestnut brown

When ordering a non-stock item, from the Industria family, a minimum-pre order of 2500 ft2 is required. The minimum quantity per non-stock items must be 1000 ft2 per item number.
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SLABSTECHO-BLOC 2018 

Slabs Specs − Imperial Specs − Metric Codes & Available Colors Price  
$ / unit of measure

MAYA SLAB    

A-F

Each pallet contains a variations  
of up to six different shapes.

PALLETIZED UPRIGHT

2 1⁄4 × 23 × 31

17 units/pal 
4.95 ft2/unit
89 lbs/unit
1 695 lbs

1 row of 17 units 

57 × 584 × 788 

17 units/pal 
0.46 m2/unit
41 kg/unit
769 kg

1 row of 17 units

000571 victoria
000572 riviera
000573 baja beige

OCEAN GRANDE HD2 SLAB

2 3⁄8 × 19 1⁄2 × 32 1⁄2

96.71 ft2/pal
11 rows of 8.79 ft2

5.41 lin. ft/row (length)
3.25 lin. ft/row (depth)
2 698 lbs

11 rows of 2 units

60 × 495 × 825 

8.98 m2/pal
11 rows of 0.82 m2

1.65 lin. m/row (length)
0.99 lin. m/row (depth)
1 224 kg

11 rows of 2 units

004417 beige cream
004493 greyed nickel

PARA HD2 500 × 250 SMOOTH SLAB

2 3⁄8 × 19 11⁄16 × 9 13⁄16

118.40 ft2/pal
11 rows of 10.76 ft2

6.56 lin. ft/row (length)
13.12 lin. ft/row (depth)
3 400 lbs

11 rows of 8 units

60 × 500 × 250 

11.00 m2/pal
11 rows of 1 m2

2 lin. m/row (length)
4 lin. m/row (depth) 
1 542 kg

11 rows of 8 units

004347 greyed nickel
004348 beige cream
004343 onyx black

PARA HD2 500 × 500 SMOOTH SLAB

2 3⁄8 × 19 11⁄16 × 19 11⁄16 

118.40 ft2/pal
11 rows of 10.76 ft2

6.56 lin. ft/row 
3 360 lbs

11 rows of 4 units

60 × 500 × 500

11.00 m2/pal
11 rows of 1 m2

2 lin. m/row
1 524 kg

11 rows of 4 units

004350 greyed nickel
004351 beige cream
004349 onyx black

PARA HD2 500 × 750 SMOOTH SLAB

2 3⁄8 × 19 11⁄16 × 29 1⁄2 

88.80 ft2/pal
11 rows of 8.07 ft2

4.92 lin. ft/row (length)
3.28 lin. ft/row (depth) 
2 522 lbs

11 rows of 2 units

60 × 500 × 750

8.25 m2/pal
11 rows of 0.75 m2

1.5 lin. m/row (length)
1 lin. m/row (depth)
1 144 kg

11 rows of 2 units

004353 greyed nickel
004354 beige cream
004352 onyx black

TRAVERTINA RAW HD2 20 × 20 | 20 × 10 SLAB    

A

B
 

PALLETIZED UPRIGHT

A. 2 1⁄4 × 20 × 10
B. 2 1⁄4 × 20 × 20

70.83 ft2/pal
1 row of 42.5 lin. ft
1 863 lbs

17 units of A
20 × 10 : 1.39 ft2/unit
17 units of B
20 × 20 : 2.78 ft2/unit

A. 57 × 508 × 254
B. 57 × 508 × 508 

6.58 m2/pal
1 row of 12.95 lin. ft
845 kg

17 units of A 
20 × 10 : 0.13 m2/unit  
17 units of B
20 × 20 : 0.26 m2/unit

003132 riviera
003133 rock garden brown
003134 ivory
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SLABS TECHO-BLOC 2018 

Slabs Specs − Imperial Specs − Metric Codes & Available Colors Price  
$ / unit of measure

 TRAVERTINA RAW HD2 20 × 30 SLAB     

PALLETIZED UPRIGHT

2 1⁄4 × 20 × 30

70.83 ft2/pal 
4.17 ft2/unit
28.3 lin. ft/row (depth) 
42.5 lin. ft/row (length)
1 830 lbs

17 units

57 × 508 × 762

6.58 m2/pal
0.39 m2/unit 
8,64 lin. m/row (depth) 
12,95 lin. m/row (length)
830 kg

17 units

003159 riviera
003161 rock garden brown
003162 ivory

 TRAVERTINA RAW HD2 30 × 30 SLAB    

PALLETIZED UPRIGHT

2 1⁄4 × 30 × 30

106.25 ft2/pal
6.25 ft2/unit
42.5 lin. ft/row 
2 782 lbs
17 units

57 × 762 × 762

9.87 m2/pal
0.58 m2/unit
12.95 lin. m/row 
1 262 kg
17 units

003126 riviera  
003127 rock garden brown
003128 ivory
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TECHO-BLOC 2018 PAVERS

Pavers Specs − Imperial
 

Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes

Price  
$ / unit of measure

ALLEGRO PAVER

B

D

A

C

A. 2 3⁄8 × 5 5⁄16 × 4 11⁄16

B. 2 3⁄8 × 5 5⁄16 × 6 11⁄16

C. 2 3⁄8 × 5 5⁄16 × 7 13⁄16

D. 2 3⁄8 × 5 5⁄16 × 9 3⁄8

129.80 ft2/pal
11 rows of 11.80 ft2

26.64 lin. ft/row
3 666 lbs

A. 60 × 135 × 119
B. 60 × 135 × 170
C. 60 × 135 × 198
D. 60 × 135 × 238

12.06 m2/pal
11 rows of 1.10 m2

8.12 lin. m/row
1 663 kg

000170  sandlewood
000172  shale grey 
000174  champlain grey
000176  chestnut brown

ANTIKA PAVER 
Thickness: 2 3⁄8"

87 ft2/pal
9 rows of 9.67 ft2

2 183 lbs

Thickness: 60 mm 

8.10 m2/pal
9 rows of 0.90 m2

990 kg

000179 sandlewood
000181 shale grey 
000182 chestnut brown
007107 onyx black
007108 chocolate brown

NEW  AQUASTORM
3 15 ⁄16 × 10 1 ⁄16 × 20 1⁄16 

78.39 ft2/pal
7 rows of 11.20 ft2

2 412 lbs

7 rows of 8 units

100 × 255 × 510

7.28 m2/pal
11 rows of 1 m2

1 094 kg

7 rows of 8 units

005541 grey

BLU 80 MM PAVER SLATE 

B

A

C

A. 3 1⁄8 × 13 × 6 1⁄2  
32 units
B. 3 1⁄8 × 13 × 13  
32 units
C. 3 1⁄8 × 13 × 19 1⁄2  
16 units

84.96 ft2/pal
8 rows of 10.62 ft2

9.75 lin. ft/row
3 246 lbs

A. 80 × 330 × 165  
32 units
B. 80 × 330 × 330 
32 units
C. 80 × 330 × 495  
16 units 

7.90 m2/pal
8 rows of 0.99 m2

2.97 lin. m/row
1 472 kg

000001  sandlewood
000002 shale grey 
000003 mojave beige 
000004 champlain grey
000006 chestnut brown

 BLU 80 MM PAVER SMOOTH 

B

A

C

A. 3 1⁄8 × 13 × 6 1⁄2  32 units
B. 3 1⁄8 × 13 × 13  32 units
C. 3 1⁄8 × 13 × 19 1⁄2 16 units

84.96 ft2/pal
8 rows of 10.62 ft2

9.75 lin. ft/row
3 095 lbs

A. 80 × 330 × 165  32 units
B. 80 × 330 × 330  32 units
C. 80 × 330 × 495  16 units

7.90 m2/pal
8 rows of 0.99 m2

2.97 lin. m/row
1 404 kg

000020 shale grey
000021 chestnut brown
007109 champlain grey
007604 onyx black
007605 greyed nickel
007830 beige cream

005533 shale grey HD2

005534 chestnut brown HD2

005536 onyx black HD2

005535 champlain grey HD2
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PAVERS TECHO-BLOC 2018 

Pavers Specs − Imperial
 

Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes

Price  
$ / unit of measure

 BLU 80 MM PAVER POLISHED - 0N ORDER

B

A

C

A. 3 × 13 × 6 1⁄2  32 units
B. 3 × 13 × 13  32 units
C. 3 × 13 × 19 1⁄2  16 units

84.96 ft2

8 rows of 10.62 ft2

9.75 lin. ft/row
3 010 lbs

A. 76 × 330 × 165  32 units
B. 76 × 330 × 330  32 units
C. 76 × 330 × 495  16 units

7.90 m2

8 rows of 0.99 m2

2.97 lin. m/row
1 365 kg

000017 shale grey
000018 chestnut brown
007740 onyx black
007739 greyed nickel
007831 beige cream

 BLU 80 MM (6"×13") PAVER SLATE 
3 1⁄8 × 13 × 6 1⁄2

84.40 ft2/pal
8 rows of 10.55 ft2

19.49 lin. ft/row (depth)
9.74 lin. ft/row (length)
3 133 lbs

144 units

80 × 330 × 165

7.84 m2/pal
8 rows of 0.98 m2

5.94 lin. m/row (depth)
2.97 lin. m/row (length)
1 421 kg

144 units

007815 sandlewood
007816  shale grey
007818  champlain grey
007820 chestnut brown
007821 onyx black
007822 chocolate brown

 BLU 80 MM (6"×13") PAVER SMOOTH 
3 1⁄8 × 13 × 6 1⁄2

84.40 ft2/pal
8 rows of 10.55 ft2

19.49 lin. ft/row (depth)
9.74 lin. ft/row (length)
3 133 lbs

144 units

80 × 330 × 165

7.84 m2/pal
8 rows of 0.98 m2

5.94 lin. m/row (depth)
2.97 lin. m/row (length)
1 421 kg

144 units

007823 shale grey
007824 champlain grey
007826 chestnut brown
007825 onyx black
007828 greyed nickel
007829 beige cream
007827 chocolate brown

005537 shale grey HD2

005538 chestnut brown HD2

005540 onyx black HD2

005539 champlain grey HD2

 EVA PAVER 

B

A

C

A. 2 3⁄8 × 8 3⁄4 × 4 3⁄8  132 units
B. 2 3⁄8 × 8 3⁄4 × 8 3⁄4  99 units
C. 2 3⁄8 × 8 3⁄4 × 13 3⁄16  55 units

132.48 ft2/pal
11 rows of 12.04 ft2

16.46 lin. ft/row
3 725 lbs

A. 60 × 223 × 112  132 units
B. 60 × 223 × 223  99 units
C. 60 × 223 × 335  55 units

12.31 m2/pal
11 rows of 1.12 m2

5.02 lin. m/row
1 690kg

007833 sandlewood
007834 mojave beige
007835 champlain grey
007837 chestnut brown 
008160 shale grey

LINEA SMALL RECTANGLES PAVER 

B

A

C

A. 3 15⁄16 × 3 15⁄16 × 8 7⁄8 
B. 3 15⁄16 × 3 15⁄16 × 12 13⁄16

C. 3 15⁄16 × 3 15⁄16 × 16 3⁄4

80.81 ft2/pal
7 rows of 11.54 ft2

35.25 lin. ft/row 
3 730 lbs

77 units of each

A. 100 × 100 × 225
B. 100 × 100 × 325
C. 100 × 100 × 425

7.51 m2/pal
7 rows of 1.07 m2

10.74 lin. m/row 
1 692 kg

77 units of each

002471  sandlewood
002472  shale grey
002473  champlain grey
002474  chestnut brown
005215 onyx black 
005655 chocolate brown 
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PAVERSTECHO-BLOC 2018 

Pavers Specs − Imperial
 

Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes

Price  
$ / unit of measure

LINEA LARGE RECTANGLES PAVER

B

A

C

A. 3 15⁄16 × 5 7⁄8 × 8 7⁄8 
B. 3 15⁄16 × 5 7⁄8 × 12 13⁄16

C. 3 15⁄16 × 5 7⁄8 × 16 3⁄4

77.14 ft2/pal
7 rows of 11.02 ft2

22.40 lin. ft/row 
3 631 lbs
49 units of each

A. 100 × 150 × 225
B. 100 × 150 × 325
C. 100 × 150 × 425

7.17 m2/pal
7 rows of 1.02 m2

6.83 lin. m/row 
1 647 kg
49 units of each

007000 sandlewood
007001 shale grey
007002 champlain grey
007003 chestnut brown
005660 onyx black 
005661 chocolate brown

 NEW  MIKA HD2 PAVER  
2 3 ⁄4 × 4 7 ⁄16 × 11

107.63 ft2/pal
10 rows of 10.76 ft2

2 998 lbs

320 units

70 × 112 × 279

10 m2/pal
10 rows of 1 m2

1 360 kg

320 units

005360 rock garden brown
005349  carbon
005348  burgandy

MISTA GRANDE PAVER 

B

A

C

A. 3 1⁄8 × 11 13⁄16 × 5 7⁄8
B. 3 1⁄8 × 11 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16

C. 3 1⁄8 × 11 13⁄16 × 17 11⁄16

93.04 ft2/pal
8 rows of 11.63 ft2

11.80 lin. ft/row
3 474 lbs

32 units of each

A. 80 × 300 × 150
B. 80 × 300 × 300
C. 80 × 300 × 450 

8.65 m2/pal
8 rows of 1.08 m2

3.60 lin. m/row
1 576 kg

32 units of each

000085 shale grey
000086 onyx black
000088 chesnut brown
000089 chocolate brown
002271 champlain grey

MISTA RANDOM PERMEABLE PAVER   

B

A

C
 

A. 2 9⁄16 × 7 7⁄8 × 3 15⁄16                           
80 units
B. 2 9⁄16 × 7 7⁄8 × 7 7⁄8                            
100 units
C. 2 9⁄16 × 7 7⁄8 × 11 13⁄16                         
90 units

116.20 ft2/pal
10 rows of 11.62 ft2

17.71 lin. ft/row 
3 356 lbs

A. 65 × 200 × 100                           
80 units
B. 65 × 200 × 200                       
100 units
C. 65 × 200 × 300                        
90 units

10.80 m2/pal
10 rows of 1.08 m2

5.40 lin. m/row 
1 522 kg

000069 sandlewood
000070 shale grey
000072 champlain grey
000074 chestnut brown

MISTA SQUARE PAVER

2 9⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16

116.20 ft2/pal
10 rows of 11.62 ft2

11.81 lin. ft/row 
3 450 lbs

120 units

65 × 300 × 300 

10.80 m2/pal
10 rows of 1.08 m2

3.60 lin. m/row 
1 565 kg

120 units

000077 sandlewood
000078 shale grey
000080 champlain grey
000082 chestnut brown
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PAVERS TECHO-BLOC 2018 

Pavers Specs − Imperial
 

Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes

Price  
$ / unit of measure

PARISIEN SQUARE PAVER

2 3⁄8 × 6 1⁄4 × 6 1⁄4 

124.20 ft2/pal
11 rows of 11.29 ft2

3.72 units/ft2

21.88 lin. ft/row 
3 526 lbs

462 units

60 × 158 × 158 

11.54 m2/pal
11 rows of 1.05 m2

40 units/m2

6.67 lin. m/row 
1  599 kg

462 units

000035  sandlewood
000037  shale grey
000042  chestnut brown
002269  champlain grey

PARISIEN RECTANGLE PAVER 
2 3⁄8 × 6 1⁄4 × 9 3⁄8

134.20 ft2/pal
11 rows of 12.20 ft2

2.47 units/ft2

15.60 lin. ft/row (depth) 
23.45 lin. ft/row (length) 
3 824 lbs 

330 units

60 × 158 × 238 

12.47 m2/pal
11 rows of 1.13 m2

26.5 units/m2

4.75 lin. m/row (depth) 
7.15 lin. m/row (length) 
1 735 kg

330 units

 000023  sandlewood
 000026  shale grey
 000030  onyx black
 000032  chestnut brown
 000034  chocolate brown
 002268  champlain grey

PARISIEN CIRCLE PAVER

B E

A D

C

Various sizes

Thickness: 2 3⁄8"
Circle diameter: 7' 11"

50.70 ft2/pal
6 rows of 8.45 ft2

1 534 lbs

Thickness: 60 mm
Circle diameter: 2.41 m

4.70 m2/pal
6 rows of 0.79 m2

696 kg

000045  sandlewood
000046  shale grey
000049  chestnut brown
002270  champlain grey

 PURE PERMEABLE PAVER  

 

B

A

C

A. 3 1⁄8 × 9 × 9
B. 3 1⁄8 × 9 × 12
C. 3 1⁄8 × 9 × 15

90 ft2/pal
8 rows of 11.25 ft2

15.00 lin. ft/row 
3 175 lbs

40 units of each

A. 80 × 229 × 229
B. 80 × 229 × 305
C. 80 × 229 × 381

8.36 m2/pal
8 rows of 1.05 m2

4.57 lin. m/row 
1 440 kg

40 units of each

007792 sandlewood 
007793 shale grey 
007794 chestnut brown 
007795 champlain grey

SLEEK HD2 PAVER

3 9 ⁄16 × 15 7 ⁄8 × 31 15 ⁄16

84.59 ft2/pal
8 rows of 10.57 ft2

7.98 lin. ft/row (length)
3.98 lin. ft/row (depth)
3 543 lbs

8 rows of 3 units

90 × 404 × 811 

7.86 m2/pal
8 rows of 0.98 m2

2.43 lin. m/row (length)
1.21 lin. m/row (depth) 
1 607 kg

8 rows of 3 units

004828 beige cream 
004826 champlain grey 
004825 chestnut brown 
004829 greyed nickel 
004827 onyx black 
004824 shale grey 
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PAVERSTECHO-BLOC 2018 

Pavers Specs − Imperial
 

Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes

Price  
$ / unit of measure

NEW  SQUADRA
2 3 ⁄8 × 3 1 ⁄4 × 3 1 ⁄4 

95.43 ft2/pal
9 rows of 10.60 ft2

2 612 lbs

11 rows of 4 units

60 × 83 × 83

8.87 m2/pal
9 rows of 0.99 m2

1 185 kg

11 rows of 4 units

005542 shale grey 
005543 onyx black 
005544 chestnut brown 
005545 merlot

 NEW  TRAVERTINA RAW HD2 PAVER  
2 3 ⁄4 × 4 7 ⁄16 × 11

107.63 ft2/pal
10 rows of 10.76 ft2

2 998 lbs

320 units

70 × 112 × 279

10 m2/pal
10 rows of 1 m2

1 360 kg

320 units

005163 ivory 
005162 rock garden brown
005161  riviera

VALET PAVER  
2 3⁄8 × 6 1⁄2 × 6 1⁄2

92.31 ft2/pal
9 rows of 10.26 ft2

18.95 lin. ft/row 
2 577 lbs

315 units

60 × 165 × 165 

8.58 m2/pal
9 rows of 0.95 m2

5.78 lin. m/row 
1 169 kg

315 units

004836  sandlewood
004845  shale grey
004847  champlain grey
004848  chesnut brown 
004849  onyx black

VICTORIEN 60 MM PAVER

2 3⁄8 × 4 1⁄4 × 8 1⁄2

123.70 ft2/pal
11 rows of 11.25 ft2

15.87 lin. ft/row (depth) 
31.74 lin. ft/row (length) 
4 units/ft 2
3 481 lbs

495 units

60 × 108 × 216 

11.50 m2/pal
11 rows of 1.05 m2

4.84 lin. m/row (depth) 
9.68 lin. m/row (length) 
43.10 units/m2

1 579 kg

495 units

000051  sandlewood
000054  grey
000055  shale grey
000058  red & black
000060  onyx black
000061  chocolate brown

VICTORIEN 60 MM PERMEABLE PAVER  
 

2 3⁄8 × 4 1⁄4 × 8 1⁄2

110.22 ft2/pal
11 rows of 10.02 ft2 
15.87 lin. ft/row (depth) 
31.74 lin. ft/row (length) 
4 units/ft2 
2 888 lbs

440 units

60 × 108 × 216 

10.24 m2/pal
11 rows of 0.93 m2

4.84 lin. m/row (depth) 
9.68 lin. m/row (length) 
43.10 units/m2

1 310 kg

440 units

000062  shale grey
000063  chestnut brown
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PAVERS TECHO-BLOC 2018 

Pavers Specs − Imperial
 

Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes

Price  
$ / unit of measure

VILLAGIO PERMEABLE PAVER  

 

B

A

C

D
 

A. 2 3⁄8 × 5 1⁄8 × 5 1⁄8                         
77 units
B. 2 3⁄8 × 5 1⁄8 × 6 5⁄16                       
77 units
C. 2 3⁄8 × 5 1⁄8 × 7 5⁄16                   
154 units
D. 2 3⁄8 × 5 1⁄8 × 8 7⁄16                   
154 units

117 ft2/pal
11 rows of 10.64 ft2

24.94 lin. ft/row 
3 029 lbs

A. 60 × 130 × 130                         
77 units
B. 60 × 130 × 160                         
77 units
C. 60 × 130 × 185                     
154 units
D. 60 × 130 × 215                   
154 units

10.88 m2/pal
11 rows of 0.99 m2

7.61 lin. m/row 
1 374 kg

000154 sandlewood
000155 shale grey
000157 champlain grey
000160 chestnut brown
005638 onyx black 
005639 chocolate brown  
005549 merlot



15

TECHO-BLOC 2018  COMMERCIAL PAVERS

Pavers Specs − Imperial
 

Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes

Price  
$ / unit of measure

VILLAGIO PERMEABLE PAVER  

 

B

A

C

D
 

A. 2 3⁄8 × 5 1⁄8 × 5 1⁄8                         
77 units
B. 2 3⁄8 × 5 1⁄8 × 6 5⁄16                       
77 units
C. 2 3⁄8 × 5 1⁄8 × 7 5⁄16                   
154 units
D. 2 3⁄8 × 5 1⁄8 × 8 7⁄16                   
154 units

117 ft2/pal
11 rows of 10.64 ft2

24.94 lin. ft/row 
3 029 lbs

A. 60 × 130 × 130                         
77 units
B. 60 × 130 × 160                         
77 units
C. 60 × 130 × 185                     
154 units
D. 60 × 130 × 215                   
154 units

10.88 m2/pal
11 rows of 0.99 m2

7.61 lin. m/row 
1 374 kg

000154 sandlewood
000155 shale grey
000157 champlain grey
000160 chestnut brown
005638 onyx black 
005639 chocolate brown  
005549 merlot

Commercial Pavers Specs − Imperial Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes Price  

$ / unit of measure

INDUSTRIA COLLECTION COMMERCIAL PAVERS

INDUSTRIA 200×200 200 SERIES - ON ORDER 2500 ft2 MINIMUM 

3 15⁄16 × 7 7⁄8 × 7 7⁄8

60.28 ft2/pal
7 rows of 8.61 ft2 
13.12 lin. ft/row
2 848 lbs 

140 units

100 × 200 × 200 mm

5.60 m2/pal
7 rows of 0.80 m2

4 lin. m/row
1 292 kg 

140 units

SM
O

O
TH

002095 onyx black
007915 beige cream 
007916 greyed nickel 
004857 shale grey 
004856 chestnut brown 

G
R

A
N

IT
E

X 002099  onyx black
007917 beige cream 
007918 greyed nickel 
004939 shale grey 
004940 chestnut brown

3 7⁄8 × 7 7⁄8 × 7 7⁄8 98 × 200 × 200 mm

P
O

IL
SH

ED

002103 onyx black
007919 beige cream 
007920 greyed nickel 
004941 shale grey 
004942 chestnut brown

When ordering a non-stock item, from the Industria family, a minimum-pre order of 2500 ft2 is required. The minimum quantity per non-stock items must be 1000 ft2 per item number.

INDUSTRIA 200×400 200 SERIES ON ORDER 2500 ft2 MINIMUM

3 15⁄16 × 7 7⁄8 × 15 3⁄4

60.28 ft2/pal
7 rows of 8.61 ft2  
6.56 lin. ft/row (depth)
13.12 lin. ft/row (length)
2 848 lbs 

70 units

100 × 200 × 400 mm

5.60 m2/pal
7 rows of 0.80 m2

2 lin. m/row (depth)
4 lin. m/row (length)
1 292 kg 

70 units

SM
O

O
TH

002107 onyx black
007921 beige cream 
007922 greyed nickel 
004859 shale grey 
004947 chestnut brown

G
R

A
N

IT
E

X 002111 onyx black
007923 beige cream 
007924 greyed nickel 
004943 shale grey 
004944 chestnut brown

3 7⁄8 × 7 7⁄8 × 15 3⁄4 98 × 200 × 400 mm

P
O

IL
SH

ED

002115 onyx black
007925 beige cream 
007926 greyed nickel 
004945 shale grey 
004946 chestnut brown

When ordering a non-stock item, from the Industria family, a minimum-pre order of 2500 ft2 is required. The minimum quantity per non-stock items must be 1000 ft2 per item number.
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 COMMERCIAL PAVERS TECHO-BLOC 2018 

Commercial Pavers Specs − Imperial Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes Price  

$ / unit of measure

INDUSTRIA 300×100 300 SERIES - ON ORDER 2500 ft2 MINIMUM

3 15⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 × 3 15⁄16

45.21 ft2/pal
7 rows of 6.46 ft2  
19.69 lin. ft/row (depth)
6.56 lin. ft/row (length)
2 145 lbs 

140 units

100 × 300 × 100 mm

4.20 m2/pal
7 rows of 0.60 m2

6 lin. m/row (depth)
2 lin. m/row (length)
973 kg 

140 units

SM
O

O
TH

002119 onyx black
007927 beige cream 
007928 greyed nickel 
004858 shale grey 
004952 chestnut brown

G
R

A
N

IT
E

X 002123 onyx black
007929 beige cream 
007930 greyed nickel  
004948 shale grey 
004949 chestnut brown

3 7⁄8 × 11 13⁄16 × 3 15⁄16 98 × 300 × 100 mm

P
O

IL
SH

ED

002127 onyx black
007931 beige cream 
007932 greyed nickel 
004950 shale grey 
004951 chestnut brown

When ordering a non-stock item, from the Industria family, a minimum-pre order of 2500 ft2 is required. The minimum quantity per non-stock items must be 1000 ft2 per item number.

INDUSTRIA 300×150 300 SERIES - ON ORDER 2500 ft2 MINIMUM

3 15⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 × 5 7⁄8

71.20 ft2/pal
7 rows of 10.17 ft2  
20.67 lin. ft/row (depth)
10.33 lin. ft/row (length)  
3 357 lbs 

147 units

100 × 300 × 150 mm

6.62 m2/pal
7 rows of 0.95 m2 
6.30 lin. m/row 
(depth)
3.15 lin. m/row 
(length) 
1 523 kg

147 units

SM
O

O
TH

002131 onyx black
007934 greyed nickel 
004957 shale grey 
004958 chestnut brown

G
R

A
N

IT
E

X 002135 onyx black
007935 beige cream 
007936 greyed nickel 
004953 shale grey 
004954 chestnut brown

3 7⁄8 × 11 13⁄16 × 5 7⁄8 98 × 300 × 150 mm

P
O

IL
SH

ED

002139 onyx black
007937 beige cream 
007938 greyed nickel 
004955 shale grey 
004956 chestnut brown

When ordering a non-stock item, from the Industria family, a minimum-pre order of 2500 ft2 is required. The minimum quantity per non-stock items must be 1000 ft2 per item number.

INDUSTRIA 300×300 300 SERIES - ON ORDER 2500 ft2 MINIMUM

 

3 15⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 

81.38 ft2/pal
7 rows of 11.63 ft2 
11.81 lin. ft/row
3 832 lbs

84 units

100 × 300 × 300 mm

7.56 m2/pal
7 rows of 1.08 m2 
3.60 lin. m/row
1 738 kg 

84 units

SM
O

O
TH

002143 onyx black
007939 beige cream 
007940 greyed nickel 
004963 shale grey 
004964 chestnut brown

G
R

A
N

IT
E

X 002147 onyx black
007941 beige cream 
007942 greyed nickel 
004959 shale grey 
004960 chestnut brown

3 7⁄8 × 11 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 98 × 300 × 300 mm

P
O

IL
SH

ED

002151 onyx black
007943 beige cream 
007944 greyed nickel 
004961 shale grey 
004962 chestnut brown

When ordering a non-stock item, from the Industria family, a minimum-pre order of 2500 ft2 is required. The minimum quantity per non-stock items must be 1000 ft2 per item number.
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 COMMERCIAL PAVERSTECHO-BLOC 2018 

Commercial Pavers Specs − Imperial Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes Price  

$ / unit of measure

INDUSTRIA 600×100 600 SERIES - ON ORDER 2500 ft2 MINIMUM

3 15⁄16 × 23 5⁄8 × 3 15⁄16

45.21 ft2/pal
7 rows of 6.46 ft2  
19.69 lin. ft/row (depth)
3.28 lin. ft/row (length)  
2 145 lbs

70 units

100 × 600 × 100 mm

4.20 m2/pal
7 rows of 0.60 m2 
6 lin. m/row (depth)
1 lin. m/row (length)  
973 kg

70 units

SM
O

O
TH

IN STOCK
002155 onyx black
007946 greyed nickel
ON ORDER
007945 beige cream 
004860 shale grey 
004969 chestnut brown

*while quantities last

G
R

A
N

IT
E

X 002159 onyx black 
007947 beige cream 
007948 greyed nickel 
004965 shale grey 
004966 chestnut brown

3 7⁄8 × 23 5⁄8 × 3 15⁄16 98 × 600 × 100 mm
P

O
IL

SH
ED

002163 onyx black
007949 beige cream 
007950 greyed nickel 
004967 shale grey 
004968 chestnut brown

When ordering a non-stock item, from the Industria family, a minimum-pre order of 2500 ft2 is required. The minimum quantity per non-stock items must be 1000 ft2 per item number.

INDUSTRIA 600×200 600 SERIES - ON ORDER 2500 ft2 MINIMUM

3 15⁄16 × 23 5⁄8 × 7 7⁄8

45.21 ft2/pal
7 rows of 6.46 ft2  
9.84 lin. ft/row (depth)
3.28 lin. ft/row (length)  
2 145 lbs

35 units

100 × 600 × 200 mm

4.20 m2/pal
7 rows of 0.60 m2 
3 lin. m/row (depth)
1 lin. m/row (length)  
973 kg 

35 units

SM
O

O
TH

002167 onyx black
007951 beige cream 
007952 greyed nickel 
004861 shale grey 
004974 chestnut brown

G
R

A
N

IT
E

X 002171 onyx black
007953 beige cream 
007954 greyed nickel 
004970 shale grey 
004971 chestnut brown

3 7⁄8 × 23 5⁄8 × 7 7⁄8 98 × 600 × 200 mm

P
O

IL
SH

ED

002175 onyx black
007955 beige cream 
007956 greyed nickel 
004972 shale grey 
004973 chestnut brown

When ordering a non-stock item, from the Industria family, a minimum-pre order of 2500 ft2 is required. The minimum quantity per non-stock items must be 1000 ft2 per item number.
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 COMMERCIAL PAVERS TECHO-BLOC 2018 

Commercial Pavers Specs − Imperial Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes Price  

$ / unit of measure

INDUSTRIA 600×300 600 SERIES

3 15⁄16 × 23 5⁄8 × 11 13⁄16 

54.25 ft2/pal
7 rows of 7.75 ft2  
7.87 lin. ft/row (depth)
3.94 lin. ft/row (length)  
2 567 lbs

28 units

100 × 600 × 300 mm

5.04 m2/pal
7 rows of 0.72 m2 
2.40 lin. m/row 
(depth)
1.20 lin. m/row 
(length)  
1 164 kg 

28 units

SM
O

O
TH

IN STOCK

002179 onyx black
007958 greyed nickel

ON ORDER 

007957 beige cream  
004979 shale grey 
004980 chestnut brown

G
R

A
N

IT
E

X 002183 onyx black
007959 beige cream 
007960 greyed nickel 
004975 shale grey 
004976 chestnut brown

3 7⁄8 × 23 5⁄8 × 11 13⁄16 98 × 600 × 300 mm

P
O

IL
SH

ED

002187 onyx black
007961 beige cream 
007962 greyed nickel 
004977 shale grey 
004978 chestnut brown

When ordering a non-stock item, from the Industria family, a minimum-pre order of 2500 ft2 is required. The minimum quantity per non-stock items must be 1000 ft2 per item number.

INDUSTRIA 600×600 600 SERIES - ON ORDER 2500 ft2 MINIMUM

3 15⁄16 × 23 5⁄8 × 23 5⁄8
54.25 ft2/pal
7 rows of 7.75 ft2  
3.94 lin. ft/row 
2 567 lbs 

14 units

100 × 600 × 600 mm
5.04 m2/pal
7 rows of 0.72 m2  
1.20 lin. m/row 
1 164 kg 

14 units

SM
O

O
TH

002191 onyx black
007963 beige cream 
007964 greyed nickel 
004989 shale grey 
004990 chestnut brown

G
R

A
N

IT
E

X 002195 onyx black
007965 beige cream 
007966 greyed nickel 
004981 shale grey 
004982 chestnut brown

3 7⁄8 × 23 5⁄8 × 23 5⁄8 98 × 600 × 600 mm

P
O

IL
SH

ED

002199 onyx black
007967 beige cream 
007968 greyed nickel 
004983 shale grey 
004984 chestnut brown

When ordering a non-stock item, from the Industria family, a minimum-pre order of 2500 ft2 is required. The minimum quantity per non-stock items must be 1000 ft2 per item number.

INFLO PERMEABLE PAVER 

3 15⁄16 × 7 7⁄8 × 11 13⁄16

62 ft2/pal
8 rows of 7.75 ft2

11.80 lin. ft/row 
2 710 lbs
96 units

100 × 200 × 300 
5.76 m2/pal
8 rows of 0.72 m2

3.60 lin. m/row 
1 229 kg
96 units

000144  shale grey
000145  chestnut brown
000192 grey
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TECHO-BLOC 2018 WALLS

Walls Specs − Imperial
 

Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes Price  

$ / unit of measure

 BOREALIS WALL & EDGE DOUBLE-SIDED  
6 × 8 × 48

16 units/pal 
32 ft2 
2 ft2/unit
4 rows of 8 ft2

3 042 lbs

4 rows of 4 units

152 × 203× 1 219 

16 units/pal 
2.97 m2

0.19 m2/unit
4 rows of 0.74 m2

1 380 kg

4 rows of 4 units

007783 smoked pine
007784 hazelnut brandy
007785 sauvignon oak

 BRANDON 90 mm WALL DOUBLE-SIDED  

B

C

A
A. 3 9⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 11 1⁄4 × 9 5⁄8
B. 3 9⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄8 × 12 13⁄16

C. 3 9⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 15 15⁄16 × 14 3⁄8 

20.44 ft2 
10 rows of 2.04 ft2

1 823 lbs

A. 90 × 250 × 285 × 245
B. 90 × 250 × 365 × 325
C. 90 × 250 × 405 × 365

1.90 m2

10 row of 0.19 m2

827 kg

007745 champlain grey
007746 chestnut brown 
007747 shale grey
007748 sandlewood
007749 onyx black

 BRANDON 180 mm WALL DOUBLE-SIDED  

B

C

A
A. 7 1⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 11 1⁄4 × 9 5⁄8
B. 7 1⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄8 × 12 13⁄16

C. 7 1⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 15 15⁄16 × 14 3⁄8 

20.44 ft2 
5 rows of 4.09 ft2

1 898 lbs

A. 180 × 250 × 285 × 245
B. 180 × 250 × 365 × 325
C. 180 × 250 × 405 × 365

1.90 m2

5 rows of 0.38 m2

861 kg

007750 champlain grey
007751 chestnut brown
007752 shale grey
007753 sandlewood
007754 onyx black

 BRANDON 90 mm CORNER AND PILLAR KIT

3 9⁄16× 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄16

40 units/pal
35 7⁄16 pillar height
4 rows
1 638 lbs

90 × 250 × 360

40 units/pal
900 mm pillar height 
4 rows
743 kg

007861 champlain grey
007862 chestnut brown 
007863 shale grey
007864 sandlewood
007865 onyx black

 BRANDON 180 mm CORNER AND PILLAR KIT

7 1⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄16

20 units/pal
35 7⁄16 pillar height
2 rows
1 694 lbs

180 × 250 × 360

20 units/pal
900 mm pillar height
2 rows
768 kg

007866 champlain grey
007867 chestnut brown
007868 shale grey
007869 sandlewood
007870 onyx black

 ESCALA 3.5" WALL DOUBLE-SIDED

B

C

D

A

B*

A. 3 9⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 10 5⁄8 × 8 11⁄16

B. 3 9⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄16 × 12 13⁄16

B. 3 9⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄16× 14 3⁄16

C. 3 9⁄16 × 9 13⁄16× 15 3⁄4 × 13 3⁄4
D. 3 9⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 15 3⁄4 × 14 3⁄4

27.65 ft2/pal 
7 rows of 3.95 ft2
2 940 lbs

A. 90× 250 × 270 × 220
B. 90× 250 × 360 × 310
B. 90× 250 × 360 × 360 
C. 90× 250 × 400 × 350 
D. 90× 250 × 400 × 375 
 
2.57 m2/pal 
7 rows of 0.37 m2 
1 334 kg

000325 sandlewood
000326 shale grey
000328 champlain grey
000330 chestnut brown
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Walls Specs − Imperial
 

Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes Price  

$ / unit of measure

  G-FORCE WALL

8 × 11 7⁄16 × 18 × 8 5⁄8

32 ft2/pal 
1 ft2 / pal
48 lin. ft/pal
4 rows of 8 ft2

12 lin. ft/row
32 units/pal
2 526 lbs

4 rows of 8 units

203 × 290 × 457 × 219

2.97 m2/pal 
0.09 m2 / pal
14.63 lin. m/pal
4 rows of 0.74 m2

3.66 lin. m/row
32 units/pal
1 146 kg

4 rows of 8 units

003451 champlain grey
003453 shale grey
003458 sandlewood
003460 chesnut brown

 G-FORCE CORNER UNIT

8 × 9 × 18

16 units/pal
1 753 lbs

2 rows of 8 units

203 × 229 × 457

16 units/pal
   795 kg

2 rows of 8 units

003440 champlain grey
003444 shale grey
003446 sandlewood
003449 chesnut brown

 GRAPHIX WALL DOUBLE-SIDED  
1 - 4

 
1A - 4A
CORNER UNITS

1.    2 15⁄16 × 9 1⁄16 × 20
2.   2 15⁄16 × 10 1⁄16 × 20
3.   2 15⁄16 × 11 × 20
4.   2 15⁄16 × 8 1⁄16 × 20 split face

CORNER UNITS
1A.  2 15⁄16 × 9 1⁄16 × 20 left
2A.  2 15⁄16 × 10 1⁄16 × 20 right  
3A.  2 15⁄16 × 11 × 20 left
4A.  2 15⁄16 × 8 1⁄16 × 20 right split 
face

26.25  ft2/pal
8 rows of 3.28 ft2

2 773 lbs

64 units/pal
8 rows of 8 units

1.   75 × 230 × 508
2.   75 × 255 × 508
3.   75 × 280 × 508
4.   75 × 205 × 508 split 
face

CORNER UNITS
1A.  75 × 230 × 508 left
2A.  75 × 255 × 508 right
3A.  75 × 280 × 508 left
4A.  75 × 205 × 508 right 
split face

2.44 m2/pal 
8 rows of 0.30 m2

1 258 kg

64 units/pal 
8 rows of 8 units

007969 onyx black
007970 greyed nickel
007971 beige cream

MANCHESTER WALL DOUBLE-SIDED   
3 15⁄16 × 7 7⁄8 × 11 13⁄16

90 units/pal 
29.10 ft2 
2 760 lbs

6 rows of 15 units

100 × 200 × 300 

90 units/pal 
2.70 m2

1 252 kg

6 rows of 15 units

000333 sandlewood
000334 shale grey
000336 chestnut brown
002272 champlain grey 
005652 onyx black
005653 chocolate brown

MINI-CRETA 3" WALL DOUBLE-SIDED  

B

D

A

C

  A. 2 15⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 9 1⁄16 × 7 1⁄16

  B. 2 15⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 × 9 13⁄16

*B. 2 15⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 × 11 
13⁄16

  C. 2 15⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄4 × 12 13⁄16

  D. 2 15⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄4 × 13 3⁄4

24 ft2/pal 
8 rows of 3 ft2 
2 486 lbs

 A. 75 × 250 × 230 × 180
 B. 75 × 250 × 300 × 250
*B. 75 × 250 × 300 × 300
 C. 75 × 250 × 375 × 325
   D. 75 × 250 × 375 × 350 

2.23 m2/pal
8 rows of 0.28 m2

1 128 kg

000233 sandlewood
000236 shale grey
000240 champlain grey
000243 chestnut brown
000234 mojave beige 
005640 onyx black 
005641 chocolate brown
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Walls Specs − Imperial
 

Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes Price  

$ / unit of measure

PILLAR 24 × 3 MINI-CRETA 

2 15⁄16 × 8 × 16

48 units/pal 
35 7⁄16 pillar height
1 537 lbs

6 rows of 8 units

75 × 203 × 406

48 units/pal  
900 mm pillar height 
697 kg

6 rows of 8 units

000301 sandlewood
000303 shale grey
000305 champlain grey
000307 chestnut brown

MINI-CRETA 6" WALL DOUBLE-SIDED    

B

D

A

C

  A. 5 7⁄8 × 9 13⁄16 × 9 1⁄16 × 7 1⁄16

  B. 5 7⁄8 × 9 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 × 9 13⁄16

*B. 5 7⁄8 × 9 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16

  C. 5 7⁄8 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄4 × 12 13⁄16

  D. 5 7⁄8 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄4 × 13 3⁄4

30 ft2/pal
5 rows of 6 ft2

3 192 lbs

 A. 150 × 250 × 230 × 180
 B. 150 × 250 × 300 × 250
*B. 150 × 250 × 300 × 300
 C. 150 × 250 × 375 × 325
 D. 150 × 250 × 375 × 350

2.79 m2/pal
5 rows of 0.56 m2

1 448 kg

000247 sandlewood
000250 shale grey
000252 champlain grey
000254 chestnut brown 
000251 mojave beige

When building a double-sided wall, the square footage covered per pallet will vary. A pallet contains 5 right and 5 left corner units which can also be used as regular and/or vertical units. 

PILLAR 24 × 6 MINI-CRETA 

5 7⁄8 × 8 × 16

24 units/pal 
35 7⁄16 pillar height
1 510 lbs

3 rows of 8 units

150 × 203 ×406

24 units/pal
900 mm pillar height 
685 kg

3 rows of 8 unit

000310 sandlewood
000313 shale grey
000315 champlain grey
000317 chestnut brown

 MINI-CRETA 3" ARCHITECTURAL WALL DOUBLE-SIDED    

B

D

A

C

 A. 2 15⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 9 1⁄16 × 7 1⁄16

 B. 2 15⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 × 9 13⁄16

*B. 2 15⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 × 11 
13⁄16

 C. 2 15⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄4 × 12 13⁄16

 D. 2 15⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄4 × 13 3⁄4

24 ft2/pal
8 rows of 3 ft2 
2 465 lbs

 A. 75 × 250 × 230 × 180
 B. 75 × 250 × 300 × 250
*B. 75 × 250 × 300 × 300
 C. 75 × 250 × 375 × 325
  D. 75 × 250 × 375 × 350 

2.23 m2/pal
8 rows of 0.28 m2

1 118 kg

002235 sandlewood
002236 shale grey
002237 champlain grey
002238 chestnut brown
005650 onyx black 
005651 chocolate brown

When building a double-sided wall, the square footage covered per pallet will vary. A pallet contains 8 right and 8 left corner units which can also be used as regular and/or vertical units.

MINI-CRETA 6" ARCHITECTURAL WALL DOUBLE-SIDED    

B

D

A

C

  A. 5 7⁄8 × 9 13⁄16 × 9 1⁄16 × 7 1⁄16

  B. 5 7⁄8 × 9 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 × 9 13⁄16

*B. 5 7⁄8 × 9 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 × 11 13⁄16

  C. 5 7⁄8 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄4 × 12 13⁄16

  D. 5 7⁄8 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄4 × 13 3⁄4

30 ft2/pal 
5 rows of 6 ft2

3 199 lbs

 A. 150 × 250 × 230 × 180
 B. 150 × 250 × 300 × 250
*B. 150 × 250 × 300 × 300
 C. 150 × 250 × 375 × 325
 D. 150 × 250 × 375 × 350

2.79 m2/pal
5 rows of 0.56 m2

1 451 kg

002241 sandlewood
002242 shale grey
002243 champlain grey
002244 chestnut brown

When building a double-sided wall, the square footage covered per pallet will vary. A pallet contains 5 right and 5 left corner units which can also be used as regular and/or vertical units. 



22

WALLS TECHO-BLOC 2018 
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Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes Price  

$ / unit of measure

 PILLAR 24 × 6 MINI-CRETA ARCHITECTURAL 

5 7⁄8 × 8 × 16

24 units/pal  
35 7⁄16 pillar height
1 510 lbs 

3 rows of 8 units

150 × 203 × 406

24 units/pal  
900 mm pillar height 
685 kg 

3 rows of 8 units

002258  sandlewood
002259  shale grey
002260  champlain grey
002261  chestnut brown

PRESCOTT 2.25" WALL DOUBLE-SIDED     

A

B

C

A. 2 1⁄4 × 9 13⁄16 × 9 × 7 7⁄16

B. 2 1⁄4 × 9 13⁄16 × 12 × 10 7⁄16

C. 2 1⁄4 × 9 13⁄16 × 15 × 13 7⁄16

27 ft2/pal
12 rows of 2.25 ft2 
2 661 lbs
12 lin. ft/row
144 units

A. 57 × 250 × 229 × 189
B. 57 × 250 × 305 × 265
C. 57 × 250 × 381 × 341

2.51 m2/pal
12 rows of 0.21 m2

1 207 kg
3.66 lin. m/row
144 units

007085 riviera
007086 rock garden brown
007115 victoria

PRESCOTT 2.25" CORNERS OR PILLARS     
A. 2 1⁄4 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄16 

72 units/pal 
1 789 lbs  
40 1⁄2" pillar height

9 units/row 

A. 57 × 250 × 360

72 units/pal 
811 kg
1 029 mm pillar height

9 units/row

007088  riviera
007089 rock garden brown
007116 victoria

PRESCOTT 4.5" WALL DOUBLE-SIDED    

A

B

C

A. 4 1⁄2 × 9 13⁄16 × 9 × 7 7⁄16

B. 4 1⁄2 × 9 13⁄16 × 12 × 10 7⁄16

C. 4 1⁄2 × 9 13⁄16 × 15 × 13 7⁄16

27 ft2/pal
6 rows of 4.50 ft2 
2 728 lbs

72 units/pal

A. 114 × 250 × 229 × 189
B. 114 × 250 × 305 × 265
C. 114 × 250 × 381 × 341

2.51 m2/pal
6 rows of 0.42 m2

1 237 kg

72 units/pal

007091 riviera
 007092 rock garden brown
 007117 victoria

 PRESCOTT 4.5" CORNERS OR PILLARS     

A. 4 1⁄2 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 3⁄16 

36 units/pal
1 871 lbs  
40 1⁄2" pillar height

9 units/row 

A. 114 × 250 × 360

36 units/pal
849 kg  
1 029 mm pillar height

9 units/row

 007094 riviera
 007095 rock garden brown
 007118 victoria

 RAFFINATO 90 mm WALL DOUBLE-SIDED SMOOTH 
3 9⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 15 5⁄8 × 14 1⁄4

64 units/pal 
24.61 ft2 
2.58 units/ft2

8 rows of 3.08 ft2 
2 060 lbs

8 units/row 

90 × 249 × 397 × 362

64 units/pal 
2.29 m2/pal
0.24 unit/m2

8 rows of 0.29 m2

934 kg

8 units/row

007592 onyx black
007593 greyed nickel
007875 beige cream
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Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes Price  

$ / unit of measure

 RAFFINATO 90 mm PILLAR KIT, CORNER & EDGE SMOOTH 
3 9⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 1⁄8

48 units/pal
2.58 unit/ft2 
42 1⁄2" pillar height
1 548 lbs

24 units/row 

90 × 249 × 359

48 units/pal
0.24 unit/m2 
1 080 pillar height
702 kg 

24 units/row

 007596 onyx black
 007597 greyed nickel
 007876 beige cream

 RAFFINATO 90 mm WALL DOUBLE-SIDED  POLISHED - ON ORDER ONLY   

3 9⁄16 × 9 3⁄4 × 15 5⁄8 × 14 1⁄4

60 units/pal 
23.08 ft2/pal
2.58 unit /ft2

3 rows of 7.69 ft2 

1 948 lbs
20 units/row

90 × 248 × 397 × 362

60 units/pal 
2.14 m2

0.24 unit/m2

3 rows of 0.71 m2

884 kg 
20 units/row

007063 onyx black
007600 greyed nickel
007871 beige cream
 

polished finish is only on a 
single side of the wall

 RAFFINATO 90 mm PILLAR KIT, CORNER & EDGE POLISHED  ON ORDER ONLY

3 9⁄16 × 9 3⁄4 × 14 1⁄16

40 units/pal 
2.58 unit /ft2 
35 7⁄16" pillar height

1 559 lbs
20 units/row 

90 × 248 × 357

40 units/pal 
0.24 unit/m2 
900 mm pillar height

707 kg
20 units/row 

007071 onyx black
007602 greyed nickel
007872 beige cream

polished finish is only on a 
single side of the wall

 RAFFINATO 180 mm WALL DOUBLE-SIDED SMOOTH 
7 1⁄16× 9 13⁄16 × 15 5⁄8 × 14 1⁄4

32 units/pal 
24.61 ft2

1.29 unit/ft2

4 rows of 6.15 ft2 
2 071 lbs
8 units/row 

180 × 249 × 397 × 362

32 units/pal 
2.29 m2

0.12 unit/m2

4 rows of 0.57 m2

939 kg
8 units/row

 007594 onyx black
 007595 greyed nickel
007877 beige cream

 RAFFINATO 180 mm PILLAR KIT, CORNER & EDGE SMOOTH

7 1⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 1⁄8

24 units/pal 
1.29 unit/ft2 
42 1⁄2" pillar height
1 529 lbs

12 units/row

180 × 249 × 359

24 units/pal 
0.12 unit/m2 
1 080 mm pillar height
694 kg

12 units/row

007598 onyx black
007599 greyed nickel
007878 beige cream
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 RAFFINATO 180 mm WALL DOUBLE-SIDED POLISHED  ON ORDER ONLY

7 1⁄16× 9 3⁄4 × 15 5⁄8 × 14 1⁄4

30 units/pal 
23.08 ft2/pal
1.29 unit/ft2

3 rows of 7.69 ft2 

1 936 lbs
10 units/row 

180 × 248 × 397 × 362

30 units/pal 
2.14 m2

0.12 unit/m2

3 rows of 0.71 m2

878 kg
10 units/row 

 007067 onyx black
 007601 greyed nickel
007873 beige cream

polished finish is only on a 
single side of the wall

 RAFFINATO 180 mm PILLAR KIT, CORNER & EDGE POLISHED ON ORDER ONLY

7 1⁄16 × 9 3⁄4 × 14 1⁄16

20 units/pal  
1.29  unit/ft2  
35 7⁄16" pillar height
1 557 lbs

10 units/row 

180 ×  248 × 357

20 units/pal  
0,12 unit/m2  
900 mm pillar height
706 kg

10 units/row 

007075 onyx black
007603 greyed nickel
007874 beige cream

polished finish is only on a 
single side of the wall

 RÖCKA WALL & EDGE DOUBLE-SIDED    

A

B

C

A. 6 × 7 3⁄4 × 8 × 13 1⁄4  
8 units 
B. 6 × 7 3⁄4 × 8 × 26 1⁄2  
8 units 
C. 6 × 7 3⁄4 × 8 × 39 3⁄4  
4 units

19.88 ft2 
3 rows of 6.63 ft2  
1 860 lbs

A. 152 × 197 × 203 × 337  
8 units 
B. 152 × 197 × 203 × 673  
8 units 
C. 152 × 197 × 203 × 1 010  
4 units

1.85 m2 
3 rows of 0.62 m2  
844 kg

 007879 riviera
007880 rock garden brown
007881 chocolate brown
007882 baja beige

SEMMA   WALL DOUBLE-SIDED SPLIT FACE  

A

B

A. B. 5 7⁄8 × 11 × 16 × 10 1⁄2

40 units/pal 
26.25 ft2

5 rows of 5.25 ft2 
2 363 lbs

30 units of A (Regular)
10 units of B (Corner)

A. B. 150 × 279 × 406 × 
266 

40 units/pal
2.44 m2

5 rows of 0.49 m2  
1 072 kg

30 units of A (Regular)
10 units of B (Corner)

000217 sandlewood
000218 shale grey
000220 chestnut brown
002322 champlain grey

If building a double sided wall the square footage covered per pallet will vary. Each pallet contains 10 corners units which can be used as a right or left corners or used as regular units.

SEMMA  
CORNERS OR PILLARS SPLIT FACE 

5 7⁄8 × 10 1⁄2 × 16

24 units/pal 
35 7⁄16" pillar height 
1 403 lbs

4 rows of 6 units

150 × 266 × 406

24 units/pal
900 mm pillar height
636 kg

4 rows of 6 units

000225 sandlewood
000226 shale grey
000228 chestnut brown
002277 champlain grey

 SKYSCRAPER WALL TOP   

12 × 23 1 ⁄4 × 36 × 20 3 ⁄16  
4  units/pallet 
12 ft2 
2 rows of 6 ft2  
2 225 lbs

305 × 590 × 914 × 513  
4  units/pallet 
0.56 m2 
2 rows of 6 ft2  
2 225 kg

005429 shale grey
005430 chestnut brown
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 SKYSCRAPER WALL MIDDLE   

12 × 34 7 ⁄8 × 36 × 17 1 ⁄2  
2  units/pallet 
6 ft2 
2 rows of 3 ft2  
1 641 lbs

305 × 886 × 914 × 444  
2  units/pallet 
1.83 m2 
2 rows of 0.28 m2  
744 kg

005427 shale grey
005428 chestnut brown

 SKYSCRAPER WALL BASE   

12 × 48 1 ⁄16 × 36 × 17 5 ⁄16  
2  units/pallet 
6 ft2 
2 rows of 3 ft2  
2 046 lbs

305 × 1220 × 914 × 440  
2  units/pallet 
1.83 m2 
2 rows of 0.28 m2  
928 kg

005401 shale grey
005402 chestnut brown

 SKYSCRAPER WALL CORNER   

 
12 × 18 × 36

4  units/pallet 
2 rows of 2

2 614 lbs

305 × 457 × 914

4  units/pallet 
2 rows of 

1 186kg

005404 shale grey
005407 chestnut brown

 SKYSCRAPER WALL EXTENDER   

12 × 24 3 ⁄8 × 20 1 ⁄2 

4  units/pallet 
2 rows of 2

1 939 lbs

305 × 619 × 520

4  units/pallet 
2 rows of 2

880 kg

005408 shale grey
005426 chestnut brown

SUPREMA WALL SPLIT FACE

A

B

A. B. 8 × 12 × 18

24 ft2/pal
3 rows of 8 ft2

2 583 lbs

21 units of A (Regular)
3 units of B (Corner)

A. B. 203 × 305 × 457

2.23 m2/pal
3 rows of 0.74 m2

1 172 kg

21 units of A (Regular)
3 units of B (Corner)

000293 sandlewood
000295 shale grey
002275 champlain grey

Please note that all corner units have no grooves to accommodate the plastic inserts and must therefore be glued with a concrete adhesive. A pallet contains 4 corner units which can be used as 
right or left corners or used as regular units.

 TRAVERTINA RAW WALL   DOUBLE-SIDED

6 × 7 15⁄16 × 15 7⁄8

31.75 ft2/pal
63.5 lin. ft/pal
0.66 ft2/unit
4 rows of 7.94 ft2

2 850 lbs

4 rows of 12 units

152 × 202 × 403

2.95 m2/pal
19.36 lin. m/pal
0.06 m2/unit
4 rows of 0.74 m2

1 292 kg

4 rows of 12 units

003053 riviera
003057 rock garden brown
003058 ivory

 TRAVERTINA RAW CORNERS OR PILLARS

6 × 7 15⁄16 × 15 7⁄8

24 units/pal

36" pillar height 
1 495 lbs

2 rows of 12 units

152 × 202 × 403
24 units/pal
914.4 mm pillar height
  678 kg
2 rows of 12 units

002762 riviera
002771 rock garden brown
002773 ivory
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Steps and caps Specs − Imperial Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes Price  

$ / unit of measure

STEPS 

 BOREALIS STEP    
6 × 15 3⁄4 × 16 × 48

8 units/pal 
32 lin. ft/pal
8 lin. ft/row
3 073 lbs

152 × 400 × 406 × 1 219

8 units/pal 
9.76 lin. m
2.44 lin. m/row
1 394 kg

007780 smoked pine
007781 hazelnut brandy
007782 sauvignon oak

MAYA STEP    

 

6 × 32 × 48

1 unit/pal
10.6 ft2/unit
4 lin. ft/pal
715 lbs

152 × 813 × 1 219

1 unit/pal
0.98 m2/unit 
1.22 lin. m/pal
324 kg

000641 riviera
000642 rock garden brown
000643 chocolate brown
000644 baja beige

 RAFFINATO STEP 

7 1⁄16 × 14 1⁄2 × 42

9 units/pal
31.5 lin. ft/pal
10.5 lin. ft/row
3 236 lbs

180 × 368 × 1 067

9 units/pal
9.6 lin. m/pal 
3.2 lin. m/pal
1 468 kg

007887 onyx black
007888 greyed nickel
007889 beige cream

RÖCKA 48" STEP DOUBLE-SIDED     

6 × 14 7⁄8 × 14 1⁄8 × 48

8 units/pal
32 lin. ft/pal
4 lin. ft/unit
8 lin. ft/row
2 770 lbs 

4 rows of 2 units

152 × 378 × 359 × 1 219 

8 units/pal
9.76 lin. m/pal
1.22 lin. m/unit
2.44 lin. m/row
1 256 kg

4 rows of 2 units

000484 riviera
000485 rock garden brown
000486 chocolate brown
000487 baja beige

RÖCKA 60" STEP        NEW PALLETIZATION

6 × 15 1⁄4 × 14 5⁄8× 60

2 units/pal
10 lin. ft/pal 
1 020 lbs

1 row of 2 units

152 × 387 × 371 × 1 524 

2 units/pal
3.05 lin. m/pal
463 kg

1 row of 2 units 

000994 riviera
000996 rock garden brown
000999 chocolate brown
001001 baja beige
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Steps and caps Specs − Imperial Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes Price  

$ / unit of measure

YORK 60" STEP      

6 × 15 × 60

2 units/pal
10 lin. ft/pal 
1 029 lbs

1 row of  2 units

152 × 381 × 1 524 

2 units/pal
3.05 lin. m/pal
467 kg

1 row of 2 units

000970 riviera
000972 rock garden brown
000976 chocolate brown
000978 baja beige

CONCRETE OVERLAY SYSTEM

BLU 45 MM CONCRETE OVERLAY SYSTEM SLATE 

A

B

C

A. 1 3⁄4 × 13 × 6 1⁄2
B. 1 3⁄4 × 13 × 13
C. 1 3⁄4 × 13 × 19 1⁄2

127.44 ft2/pal
12 rows of 10.62 ft2 
2 631 lbs

A. 45 × 330 × 165
B. 45 × 330 × 330
C. 45 × 330 × 495 

11.84 m2/pal
12 rows of 0.99 m2

1 1193  kg

000492 sandlewood
000493 shale grey
000494 mojave beige
000495 champlain grey
000497 chestnut brown

BLU 45 MM CONCRETE OVERLAY SYSTEM SMOOTH 

A

B

C

A. 1 3⁄4 × 13 × 6 1⁄2
B. 1 3⁄4 × 13 × 13
C. 1 3⁄4 × 13 × 19 1⁄2

127.44 ft2/pal 
12 rows of 10.62 ft2 
2 631 lbs

A. 45 × 330 × 165
B. 45 × 330 × 330
C. 45 × 330 × 495 

11.84 m2/pal
12 rows of 0.99 m2

1 193 kg

007101 shale grey
007102 champlain grey
007103 chestnut brown
007610 onyx black
007611 greyed nickel
007840 beige cream

VENETIAN RISER SLATE 
1 3⁄4 × 7 × 16

48 units/pal
64 lin. ft/pal
4 rows of 16 lin. ft
1.33 lin. ft/unit
801 lbs

45 × 178 × 406 

48 units/pal 
19.52 lin. m/pal
4 rows of 4.88 lin. m
0.41 lin. m/unit
363 kg

000475 sandlewood
000476 shale grey
000478 champlain grey
000480 chestnut brown

VENETIAN RISER SMOOTH 

1 3⁄4 × 7 × 15 5⁄8

48 units/pal 
62.52 lin. ft/pal
4 rows of 15.63 lin. ft
1.30 lin. ft/unit
811 lbs

45 × 178 × 397

48 units/pal 
19.06 lin. m/pal
4 rows of 4.76 lin. m
0.40 lin. m/unit
368 kg

007104 shale grey
007105 champlain grey
007106 chestnut brown 
007851 greyed nickel
007852 beige cream



28

STEPS & CAPS TECHO-BLOC 2018 

Steps and caps Specs − Imperial Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes Price  

$ / unit of measure

VENETIAN CAP OVERLAY SLATE

1 3⁄4 × 14 × 16

48 units/pal 
64 lin. ft/pal
8 rows of 8 lin. ft 
1.33 lin. ft/unit
1 530 lbs

8 row of 6 units

45 × 356 × 406

48 units/pal 
19.52 lin. m/pal
8 rows of 2.44 lin. m
0.41 lin. m/unit
694 kg

8 row of 6 units

 000467 sandlewood
 000468 shale grey
 000470 champlain grey
 000472 chestnut brown

VENETIAN CAP OVERLAY SMOOTH 

1 3⁄4 × 14 × 15 5⁄8

48 units/pal 

62.52 lin. ft/pal
8 rows of 7.81 lin. ft 
1.30 lin. ft/unit
1 500 lbs

8 row of 6 units

45 × 356 × 397

48 units/pal 

19.06 lin. m/pal
8 rows of 2.38 lin. m
0.40 lin. m/unit
680 kg

8 row of 6 units

 007119 shale grey
007120 champlain grey
007121 chestnut brown
007853 greyed nickel
007854 beige cream

CAPS

 ARCHITECTURAL CAP DOUBLE-SIDED

A

B

C

A. 2 15⁄16 × 12 1⁄2 × 8 7⁄8 × 6 1⁄2
B. 2 15⁄16 × 12 1⁄2 × 11 13⁄16 × 9 7⁄16

C. 2 15⁄16 × 12 1⁄2 × 14 3⁄4 × 12 3⁄8
C*. 2 15⁄16 × 12 1⁄2 × 14 3⁄4 × 13 9⁄16

66 lin. ft /pal
8 rows of 8.25 lin. ft 
2 390 lbs

A. 75 × 317 × 225 × 165
B. 75 × 317 × 300 × 240
C. 75 × 317 × 375 × 315 
C*. 75 × 317 × 375 × 345

20.12 lin. m/pal
8 rows of 2.51 lin. m
1 084 kg

 000872 sandlewood
 000876   shale grey
 000878 mojave beige
 000882 champlain grey
 000890 chestnut brown
 000884 onyx black 
 000900 chocolate brown

 BRANDON  WALL CAP  SLATE

A
A. 3 9⁄16 × 14 × 16

24 lin. ft /pal
1 rows of 24 lin. ft 
1 213 lbs

18 units

A. 90 × 356 × 406

7.32 lin. m/pal
1 rows of 7.32 lin. m
550 kg

18 units

 001624 sandlewood
 001633 shale grey
 001640 champlain grey
 001641  chestnut brown
 001642  onyx black

ESCALA 3.5" CAP DOUBLE-SIDED

A

B

C

A. 3 9⁄16 × 14 15⁄16 × 8 7⁄8 × 6 1⁄2
B. 3 9⁄16 × 14 15⁄16 × 11 13⁄16 × 9 7⁄16

C. 3 9⁄16 × 14 15⁄16 × 14 3⁄4 × 12 3⁄8

56.70  lin. ft 
7 rows of 8.10 lin. ft 
3 007 lbs

A. 90 × 380 × 225 × 165
B. 90 × 380 × 300 × 240
C. 90 × 380 × 375 × 315 

17.28 lin. m
7 rows of 2.47 lin. m
1 364 kg

000416  sandlewood
000417 shale grey
000419 champlain grey
000421 chestnut brown
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 GRAPHIX WALL CAP SMOOTH OR SPLIT FACE

A

A*

A. 2 15⁄16 × 14 × 20

46.67  lin. ft /pal
7 rows of 6.67 lin. ft 
1 950 lbs

28 units

A. 75 × 355 × 508

14.22 lin. m/pal
7 rows of 2.03 lin. m
885 kg

28 units

 001847  greyed nickel
 001848  onyx black
 001849  beige cream

 PIEDIMONTE 12 × 30 WALL CAP DOUBLE-SIDED     

2 1⁄4 × 11 3⁄4 × 30

80 lin. ft/pal 
8 rows of 10 lin. ft 
2 004 lbs

32 units 

57 × 298 × 762

24.39 lin. m/pal
8 rows of 3.05 lin. m
909 kg

32 units 

002245 riviera
002246 onyx black
002247 rock garden brown

 PIEDIMONTE 14 × 30 WALL & STEP CAP DOUBLE-SIDED     

2 1⁄4 × 14 × 30

60 lin. ft/pal 
8 rows of 7.5 lin. ft 
1 840 lbs

24 units 

57 × 356 × 762

18.29 lin. m/pal
8 rows of 2.29 lin. m
835 kg

24 units 

002248 riviera
002249 onyx black
002250 rock garden brown

PRIMA 14" CAP DOUBLE-SIDED 
2 15⁄16 × 14 × 16

48 units/pal 
64 lin. ft 
8 rows of 8 lin. ft
1.33 lin. ft/unit
2 680 lbs

8 rows of 6 units

75 × 356 × 406 

48 units/pal 
19.51 lin. m
8 rows of 2.44 lin. m
0.41 lin. m/unit
1 216 kg

8 rows of 6 units

000612 sandlewood
000614 shale grey
000616 champlain grey
000618 chestnut brown

 PRIMA 14"   CAP DOUBLE-SIDED POLISHED

2 15⁄16 × 13 3⁄4 × 16

48 units  
64 lin. ft 
8 rows of 8 lin. ft
1.33 lin. ft/unit
2 680 lbs

8 rows of 6 units

75 × 350 × 406 

48 units 
19.51 lin. m
8 rows of 2.44 lin. m
0.41 lin. m/unit
1 216 kg

8 rows of 6 units

000621 shale grey
000622 chestnut brown
007634 onyx black 
007635 greyed nickel
007894 beige cream
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 RAFFINATO 14 × 28 CAP SMOOTH 

3 9⁄16 × 14 × 28

24 units/pal 
56 lin. ft 
2 783 lbs

8 rows of 3 units 

90 × 356 × 711

24 units/pal  
17.07 lin. m
1 262 kg

8 rows of 3 units

007895 onyx black 
007896 greyed nickel
007897 beige cream
000691 chestnut brown
000698 champlain grey
000687 sandlewood
000690 shale grey

RAFFINATO 60 mm (14 × 28)  CAP DOUBLE-SIDED 

2 3⁄8 × 14 × 28

24 units/pal 
56 lin. ft 
7 lin. ft/row 
1 564 lbs

8 rows of 3 units 

60 × 356 × 711

24 units/pal  
17.07 lin. m
2.13 lin. m/row
709 kg

8 rows of 3 units

004673 onyx black 
004674 greyed nickel
004675 beige cream
004733 chestnut brown
004734 champlain grey
004676 sandlewood
004677 shale grey

 TRAVERTINA RAW 12 × 30 CAP DOUBLE-SIDED

2 1⁄4 × 11 3⁄4 × 30

80 lin. ft/pal
32 units/pal 
2.5 lin. ft/unit
10 lin. ft/row 
2 076lbs

8 rows of 4 units 

57 × 298 × 762

24.38 lin. m/pal
32 units/pal  
0.76 lin. m/unit
3.05 lin. m/row
942 kg

8 rows of 4 units

002564 riviera 
002614 rock garden brown
002624 ivory

 TRAVERTINA RAW 14 × 28 WALL, STEP AND PILLAR CAP   DOUBLE-SIDED

2 1⁄4  × 14× 28

56 lin. ft/pal
24 units/pal 
2.33 lin. ft/unit
7 lin. ft/row 
1 780 lbs

8 rows of 3 units 

57 × 356 × 711

17.07 lin. m/pal
24 units/pal  
0.71 lin. m/unit
2.13 lin. m/row
807 kg

8 rows of 3 units

002523 riviera 
002524 rock garden brown
002526 ivory

YORK 24 × 36  COUNTER TOP      

2 1⁄4 × 24 × 36

16 units/pal 
2 595 lbs

57 × 610 × 914

16 units/pal 
1 177 kg 

000361 riviera
000362 onyx black
000363 rock garden brown
000364 chocolate brown
000365 ivory

PALLETIZED UPRIGHT. 

YORK WALL CAP      

C

B

A
A. 2 1⁄4 × 14 × 16
B. 2 1⁄4 × 14 × 32
C. 2 1⁄4 × 14 × 48

48 lin. ft/pal  
1 597 lbs

6 units of each

A. 57 × 356 × 406
B. 57 × 356 × 813
C. 57 × 356 × 1219 

14.63 lin. m/pal
724 kg

6 units of each

000356 riviera
000357 onyx black
000358 rock garden brown
000359 chocolate brown
000360 ivory
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PALLETIZED UPRIGHT. 

YORK 14 × 48 WALL CAP    

 

PALLETIZED UPRIGHT

2 1⁄4 × 14 × 48

48 lin. ft/pal 
4 lin. ft/unit
1 582 lbs 

12 units

57 × 356 × 1219 

14.63 lin. m/pal
1.22 lin. m/row
718 kg

12 units

000366 riviera
000367 onyx black
000368 rock garden brown
000369 chocolate brown
000370 ivory

CAPS AND POOL COPING

 BALI TRAVERTINA RAW POOL COPING    

PALLETIZED UPRIGHT

2 1⁄4 × 2 3⁄4 × 12 × 16 

28 units/pal  
37.33 lin. ft/pal 
1 091 lbs

1 rows of 28 units

57 × 70 × 305 × 406

28 units/pal     
11.38 lin. m/pal
495 kg

1 rows of 28 units

003180 riviera
003181 rock garden brown
003184 ivory

BULLNOSE POOL COPING SMOOTH   
2 3⁄8 × 12 × 5 7⁄8 

180 units/pal 
88.60 lin. ft 
4 rows of 22.15 lin. ft 
2 435 lbs

4 rows of 45 units 

60 × 305 × 150 

180 units/pal
27 lin. m
4 rows of 6.75 lin. m 
1 104 kg

4 rows of 45 units 

000381 sandlewood
000383 shale grey
000385 champlain grey
000388 chestnut brown
005642 onyx black 
005643 chocolate brown

 BULLNOSE GRANDE  POOL COPING POLISHED

2 3⁄16 × 14 1⁄16 × 29 1⁄2 

12 units/pal  
29.53 lin. ft 

6 rows of 4.92 lin. ft
940 lbs

56 × 357 × 750 

12 units/pal  
9 lin. m

6 rows of 1.50 lin. m 
426 kg

001853 greyed nickel
001854 beige cream

PORTOFINO CAP DOUBLE-SIDED     

A

B

C

D

A. 2 1⁄4 × 14 1⁄2 × 11 3⁄4 × 9 3⁄8
B. 2 1⁄4 × 14 1⁄2 × 15 7⁄8 × 13 3⁄4
C. 2 1⁄4 × 14 1⁄2 × 18 13⁄16 × 16 1⁄2
D. 2 1⁄4 × 14 1⁄2 × 19 × 19

50.22 lin. ft/pal 
1 712 lbs

7 rows of 6 units
14 units of A and B
7 units of C and D

A. 57 × 368 × 298 × 238
B. 57 × 368 × 403 × 349
C. 57 × 368 × 478 × 419
D. 57 × 368 × 483 × 483 

15.30 lin. m/pal
777 kg

7 rows of 6 units
14 units of A and B
7 units of C and D 

002435 riviera
002436 onyx black
002437 rock garden brown
002438 chocolate brown
002439 azzurro
002440 baja beige
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A pallet contains 14 units of A and B. 7 units of C and D . The D unit can be used as a right or left corner unit. Compatible with Manchester and Mini-Creta 3" and 6".

PILLAR CAPS

 PIEDIMONTE 28×28 PILLAR CAP     

2 7⁄8 × 28 × 28

6 units/pal  
6 rows of 1 unit
1 434 lbs

73 × 711 × 711

6 units/pal  
6 rows of 1 unit
650 kg

002494 riviera
002495 onyx black
002496 rock garden brown

YORK 28 × 28 PILLAR CAP    
3 1⁄2 × 28 3⁄4 × 28 3⁄4

6 units/pal 
6 rows of 1 unit
1 676 lbs

89 × 730 × 730 

6  units/pal 
6 rows of 1 unit  
760 kg

002484 riviera
002485 onyx black
002486 rock garden brown
002487 chocolate brown
002488 ivory

YORK 32 × 32 PILLAR CAP     

3 1⁄2 × 32 × 32

6 units/pal 
6 rows of 1 unit
2 083 lbs

89 × 813 × 813 

6 units/pal 
6 rows of 1 unit  
945 kg

002489 riviera
002490 onyx black
002491 rock garden brown
002492 chocolate brown
002493 ivory



33

TECHO-BLOC 2018 EDGES

Edges Specs − Imperial
 

Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes Price  

$ / unit of measure

AVIGNON EDGE 

7 × 4 1⁄2 × 12

90 units/pal  
90 lin. ft 
6 rows of 15 lin. ft 
2 785 lbs

178 × 114 × 305 

90 units/pal 
27.44 lin. m
6 rows of 4.57 lin. m
1 263 kg

000455 sandlewood
000457 shale grey
000459 champlain grey
000461 chestnut brown

PLASTIC EDGE RESTRAINT INCLUDED.

 BOREALIS WALL & EDGE DOUBLE-SIDED      
6 × 7 3⁄4 × 8 × 48

16 units/pal 
32 ft2 
4 rows of 8 ft2

3 042 lbs

4 rows of 4 units

152 × 197 × 203× 1 219 

16 units/pal 
2.97 m2

4 rows of 0.74 m2

1 380 kg

4 rows of 4 units

007783 smoked pine
007784 hazelnut brandy
007785 sauvignon oak

 BRANDON EDGE 

A

B

C

A. 7 1⁄16 × 3 15⁄16 × 8 7⁄8
B. 7 1⁄16 × 3 15⁄16 × 12 13⁄16

C. 7 1⁄16 × 3 15⁄16 × 16 3⁄4

140.75 lin. ft/pal 
4 rows of 35.19 lin. ft
3 901 lbs

44 units of each

A. 180 × 100 × 225
B. 180 × 100 × 325
C. 180 × 100 × 425 

42.90 lin. m/pal
4 rows of 10.73 lin. m
1 769 kg

44 units of each

007910 sandlewood 
007911 shale grey
007912 champlain grey
007913 chestnut brown 
008161 chocolate brown
007914 onyx black

PIETRA EDGE 

A

B

C

A. 4 1⁄2 × 3 1⁄8 × 8 7⁄8
B. 4 1⁄2 × 3 1⁄8 × 11 13⁄16

C. 4 1⁄2 × 3 1⁄8 × 14 3⁄4

96 lin. ft/pal 
4 rows of 24 lin. ft
1 277 lbs

32 units of each

A. 114 × 80 × 225
B. 114 × 80 × 300
C. 114 × 80 × 375 

29.20 lin. m/pal
4 rows of 7.32 lin. m
579 kg

32 units of each

000445 sandlewood
000448 shale grey
000450 champlain grey
000452 chestnut brown

PLASTIC EDGE RESTRAINT INCLUDED.

 RAFFINATO 90 mm PILLAR KIT, CORNER & EDGE SMOOTH

3 9⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 1⁄8

48 units/pal  
1 548 lbs 
24 units/row 

90 × 249 × 359

48 units/pal  
702 kg 
24 units/row 

 007596 onyx black
 007597 greyed nickel
007876 beige cream
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 RAFFINATO 90 mm PILLAR KIT, CORNER & EDGE POLISHED - ON ORDER ONLY

3 9⁄16 × 9 3⁄4 × 14 1⁄16

40 units/pal 
2.58 unit /ft2 
1 559 lbs

20 units/row 

90 × 248 × 357

40 units/pal 
0.24 unit/m2 
707 kg
20 units/row 

007071 onyx black
007602 greyed nickel
007872 beige cream

 RAFFINATO 180 mm PILLAR KIT, CORNER & EDGE SMOOTH

7 1⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 14 1⁄8

24 units/pal 
1 529 lbs 
12 units/row 

180 × 249 × 359

24 units/pal 
694 kg 
12 units/row 

007598 onyx black
007599 greyed nickel
007878 beige cream

 RAFFINATO 180 mm PILLAR KIT, CORNER & EDGE POLISHED ON ORDER ONLY

7 1⁄16 × 9 3⁄4 × 14 1⁄16

20 units/pal  
1.29  unit/ft2  
1 557 lbs
10 units/row 

180 ×  248 × 357

20 units/pal  
0,12 unit/m2  
706 kg
10 units/row 

007075 onyx black
007603 greyed nickel
007874 beige cream

 RÖCKA WALL & EDGE     
A

B

C

A. 6 × 7 3⁄4 × 8 × 13 1⁄4  
8 units 
B. 6 × 7 3⁄4 × 8 × 26 1⁄2  
8 units 
C. 6 × 7 3⁄4 × 8 × 39 3⁄4  
4 units

19.88 ft2/pal 
3 rows of 6.63 ft2  
1 860 lbs

A. 152 × 197 × 203 × 
337  
8 units 
B. 152 × 197 × 203 × 673  
8 units 
C. 152 × 197 × 203 × 
1 010  
4 units

1.85 m2/pal 
3 rows of 0.62 m2  
844 kg

007879 riviera
007880 rock garden brown
007881 chocolate brown
007882 baja beige

TUNDRA EDGE

3 9⁄16 × 6 5⁄16 × 4 × 8 7⁄8 × 9 13⁄16

64 units/pal 
52.50 lin. ft 
13.12 lin. ft/row
2 520 lbs

4 rows of 16 units

90 × 160 × 102 × 225 
× 250 

64 units/pal
16 lin. m
4 lin. m/row
1 143 kg

4 rows of 16 units

000426 sandlewood
000428 shale grey
000430 champlain grey
000432 chestnut brown
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MANCHESTER FOYER 
CHESTNUT BROWN

Top section (with chimney)

Weight 1 958 lbs
Height 53 1⁄4"
Width 52"
Depth 32"

Weight 888 kg
Height 1 353 mm
Width 1 321 mm
Depth 813 mm

007805

Bottom section
Weight 4 554 lbs
Height 43 1⁄2"
Width 59"
Depth 43"

Weight 2 066 kg
Height 1 105 mm
Width 1 499 mm
Depth 1 092 mm

007806

Wood box (with York cap)

Weight 1 474 lbs
Height 30 1⁄4"
Width 33"
Depth 34"

Weight 669 kg
Height 768 mm
Width 838 mm
Depth 864 mm

left: 007807
right: 007808

Allow fire to burn itself out. Do NOT use water to extinguish as this is dangerous and can cause damage to these outdoor fire features.

MANCHESTER FOYER SHALE GREY

Top section (With chimney)

Weight 1 958 lbs
Height 53 3⁄8"
Width 52"
Depth 32"

Weight 888 kg
Height 1 356 mm
Width 1 321 mm
Depth 813 mm

008300

Bottom section

Weight 4 554 lbs
Height 43 1⁄2"
Width 60 1⁄8"
Depth 44"

Weight 2 066 kg
Height 1 105 mm
Width 1 527 mm
Depth 1 118 mm

008301

Wood box (With Bullnose cap)

Weight 1 474 lbs
Height 30 3⁄8"
Width 34"
Depth 36 5⁄8"

Weight 669 kg
Height 772 mm
Width 864 mm
Depth 930 mm

left: 008302 
right: 008303

Allow fire to burn itself out. Do NOT use water to extinguish as this is dangerous and can cause damage to these outdoor fire features.

 FORNO PIZZA OVEN  (COMES WITH VARIOUS PIZZA ACCESSORIES)

pizza oven

Weight 400 lbs
Height 45 11⁄16"
Width 33 11⁄16"
Depth 38 9⁄16"

pizza oven

Weight 181 kg
Height 1 160 mm
Width 855 mm
Depth 980 mm

007982
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 MANCHESTER RUSTIC PIZZA OVEN BASE

B
AS

E

base

Weight 4 230 lbs
Height 43 5⁄16"
Width 43 5⁄16"
Depth 47 1⁄14"

base

Weight 1 919 kg
Height 1 100 mm
Width 1 100 mm
Depth 1 200 mm

007974 shale grey
005701 chestnut brown

 MANCHESTER RUSTIC PIZZA OVEN COUNTER - ON ORDER

C
O

U
N

TE
R

Counter

Weight 2 330 lbs
Height 42 15⁄16"
Width 37"
Depth 30"

Counter

Weight 1 056 kg
Height 1 090 mm
Width 940 mm
Depth 762 mm

007975 shale grey
005702 chestnut brown

 Comes with various pizza accessories

 RAFFINATO PIZZA OVEN BASE - ON ORDER

B
AS

E

base

Weight 4 150 lbs
Height 39"
Width 42 3⁄8"
Depth 47 7⁄8"

base

Weight 1 882 kg
Height 990 mm
Width 1 077 mm
Depth 1 216 mm

007978 greyed nickel
007980 beige cream

Forno not included.

 RAFFINATO PIZZA OVEN COUNTER - ON ORDER

C
O

U
N

TE
R

counter

Weight 2 660 lbs
Height 39"
Width 37"
Depth 30"

counter

Weight 1 206 kg
Height 990 mm
Width 940 mm
Depth 762 mm

007979 greyed nickel
007981 beige cream

Forno not included.
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 BRANDON 90 mm 
SQUARE FIRE PIT

Weight 2 456 lbs
Height 19 15⁄16"
Width 50 3⁄4"
Depth 53 1⁄2"

Weight 1 114 kg
Height 507 mm
Width 1 289 mm
Depth 1 359 mm

001859 shale grey
001860 chestnut brown

the sleeve 

Height 17 1⁄2"
Width 26 3⁄4"
Depth 26 3⁄4"

the sleeve 

Height 445 mm
Width 679 mm
Depth 679 mm

Sold as a kit not pre-assembled. Allow fire to burn itself out. Do NOT use water to extinguish as this is dangerous and can cause damage to the 
outdoor fire pit. Piedimonte Caps & metal insert (sleeve) included.

 BRANDON 90 mm 
RECTANGULAR FIRE PIT 

Weight 2 660 lbs
Height 19 15⁄16"
Width 44 1⁄2"
Depth 57 3⁄4"

Weight 1 206 kg
Height 507 mm
Width 1 130 mm
Depth 1 467 mm

001857 shale grey
001858 chestnut brown

the sleeve 
Height 20"
Width 20 1⁄4"
Depth 32 1⁄2"

the sleeve 

Height 508 mm
Width 514 mm
Depth 825 mm

Sold as a kit not pre-assembled. Allow fire to burn itself out. Do NOT use water to extinguish as this is dangerous and can cause damage to the 
outdoor fire pit. Piedimonte Caps & metal insert (sleeve) included.

 PRESCOTT 
FIREPIT     

 

Weight 2 520 lbs
Height 18"
Width 51 3⁄4"
Depth 51 3⁄4"

Weight 1 143 kg
Height 457 mm
Width 1 314 mm
Depth 1 314 mm

007983 riviera
007984 rock garden 
brown

the sleeve 

Height 17 1⁄2"
Width 26 3⁄4"
Depth 26 3⁄4"

the sleeve 

Height 445 mm
Width 679 mm
Depth 679 mm

Sold as a kit not pre-assembled. Allow fire to burn itself out. Do NOT use water to extinguish as this is dangerous and can cause damage to the 
outdoor fire pit. Piedimonte Caps & metal insert (sleeve) included.
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 RAFFINATO FIRE PIT

Weight 2 700 lbs
Height 21 1⁄4"
Width 41 1⁄2"
Depth 55 7⁄8"

Weight 1 224 kg
Height 540 mm
Width 1 054 mm
Depth 1 419 mm

007985 greyed nickel
007986 beige cream

the sleeve 

Height 20"
Width 20 1⁄4"
Depth 32 1⁄2"

the sleeve 

Height 508 mm
Width 514 mm
Depth 825 mm

Sold as a kit not pre-assembled. Allow fire to burn itself out. Do NOT use water to extinguish as this is dangerous and can cause damage to the  
outdoor fire pit. 12"x24" Caps & metal insert (sleeve) included.

VALENCIA FIRE PIT

2 15⁄16 × 9 13⁄16 × 9 3⁄4

80 units/pal 
14 3⁄4" height
29 1⁄8" interior diameter
48 15⁄16" exterior diameter

1 557 lbs

5 rows of 16 units

75 × 250 × 247

80 units/pal
375 mm height
740 mm interior diameter
1 243 mm exterior diam-
eter

706 kg

5 rows of 16 units

002403 sandlewood
002404 shale grey
002405 mojave beige
002406 champlain grey
002408 chestnut brown

Valencia is a circular garden wall which can be converted to a fire pit by using the Valencia Accessory kit. Allow fire to burn itself out. Do NOT use 
water to extinguish as this is dangerous and can cause damage to the outdoor fire pit. Insert (Sleeve) sold separately.

VALENCIA FIRE PIT SLEEVE   

 Height 10" 
Diameter 29 1⁄8" 
Weight 95 lbs

Height 254 mm
Diameter 740 mm
Weight 43 kg

060526  black

SQUARE FIRE PIT SLEEVE   

 Height 17 1⁄2"
Width 26 3⁄4"
Depth 26 3⁄4"

Height 445 mm
Width 679 mm 
Depth 679 mm

064300  black

RECTANGLE FIRE PIT SLEEVE   

 Height 20" 
Diameter 32 1⁄2"
Depth 18 1⁄4"

Height 254 mm
Diameter 825 mm
Depth 464 mm

004879  black
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Porcelain outdoor tiles Specs − Imperial
 

Specs − Metric Available Colors
& Product Codes

Price  
$ / unit of measure

 BLOCK LASTRA

3⁄4 × 23 5⁄8 × 23 5⁄8

BOX  7.75ft2/box 
72.75 lbs/box 
2 units/box

PALLET  232.5  ft2/pal 
2 183 lbs/pal  
60 units/pal

20 × 600 × 600 mm

BOX  0.72m2/box 
33 kg/box 
2 units/box

PALLET  21.6 m2/pal 
990 kg/pal  
60 units/pal

005219 bianco

 SEASTONE LASTRA

3⁄4 × 23 5⁄8 × 23 5⁄8

BOX  7.75ft2/box 
72.75 lbs/box 
2 units/box

PALLET  232.5  ft2/pal 
2 183 lbs/pal  
60 units/pal

20 × 600 × 600 mm

BOX  0.72m2/box 
33 kg/box 
2 units/box

PALLET  21.6 m2/pal 
990 kg/pal  
60 units/pal

005216 grey

 TRUST LASTRA

NOMINAL SIZE
3⁄4 × 23 5⁄8 × 23 5⁄8

Actual size
3⁄4 × 23 7⁄16 × 23 7⁄16

BOX  7.75 ft2/box 
72.75 lbs/box 
2 units/box

PALLET  232.5 ft2/pal 
2 183 lbs/pal  
60 units/pal

NOMINAL SIZE 
20 × 600 × 600 mm

Actual size
20 × 595 × 595 mm

BOX  0.72 m2/box 
33 kg/box 
2 units/box

PALLET  21.6 m2/pal 
990 kg/pal  
60 units/pal

008167 titanium 
005217 gold 
005218 silver

The nominal size in  Lastra Porcelain Outdoor Tiles Collection products includes the joint .
The Lastra Porcelain Outdoor Tiles Collection is not covered by Techo-Bloc's warranty. Claims concerning the Lastra Collection 
will be redirected to the manufacturer.
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TECHO-BLOC 2018 MISCELLANEOUS

CLASS PRODUCT CODE PRICE

ADHESIVES Flexlock Ultra Performance Concrete Adhesive, 10 oz 007029

ADHESIVES Flexlock Ultra Performance Concrete Adhesive, 28 oz 007030

BUZON BUZON BC-0, 11MM 003196

BUZON BUZON BC-1, 14MM 003211

BUZON BUZON BC-02, 28-40MM 003217

BUZON BUZON BC-2, 40-55MM 003218

BUZON BUZON BC-3, 55-85MM 003219

BUZON BUZON BC-4, 85-140MM 003220

BUZON BUZON BC-5, 116-200MM 003221

BUZON BUZON BC-4-NSC, 85-140MM 003222

BUZON BUZON BC-5-NSC, 116-200MM 003223

BUZON BUZON C4-BC-INV 003224

BUZON BUZON C3-BC-5 003232

BUZON BUZON BC-TAB-C-2MM 003238

BUZON BUZON BC-TAB-C-4.5MM 003296

BUZON BUZON BC-TAB-C-6MM 003313

BUZON BUZON BC-TAB-C-8MM 003357

BUZON BUZON BC-TAB-C-10MM 003359

BUZON BUZON BC-TAB-C-4.5MM-H17 003362

BUZON BUZON BC-TAB-R-2MM 003364

BUZON BUZON BC-TAB-R-4.5MM 003366

BUZON BUZON BC-TAB-R-6MM 003370

BUZON BUZON BC-TAB-R-8MM 003372

BUZON BUZON BC-TAB-R-10MM 003376

BUZON BUZON BC-TAB-R-4.5MM-H17 003378

BUZON BUZON BC-E10, 1MM 003382

BUZON BUZON BC-E20, 2MM 003384

BUZON BUZON BC-BATTEN-KIT-1, LARGE 003388

BUZON BUZON BC-BATTEN-KIT-2, MEDIUM 003390

BUZON BUZON BC-GUIDE-BATTEN 003394

BUZON BUZON KIT-3-DPH, 65MM 003396

BUZON BUZON KIT-4-DPH, 65MM 003401

BUZON BUZON PH5-E4, 9MM 003403

BUZON BUZON BC-PH5, 12MM 003407

BUZON BUZON KEY-BC-DPH-PB, BPI 003409

BUZON BUZON KIT SL 80, BPI 003413

BUZON BUZON GRIP LIFTING, BPI 003415

CLEANERS & ACCESSORIES Gatorene 1 GAL 001883
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CLASS PRODUCT CODE PRICE

CLEANERS & ACCESSORIES Gator Clean XP Oil and Grease Remover, 1 QUART 001884

CLEANERS & ACCESSORIES Flexlock Efflorescence Cleaner 1 GAL 002419

CLEANERS & ACCESSORIES Flexlock Efflorescence Cleaner 5 GAL 002420

CLEANERS & ACCESSORIES Flexlock Shampoo 1 GAL 002421

CLEANERS & ACCESSORIES Flexlock Shampoo 5 GAL 002422

CLEANERS & ACCESSORIES Flexlock rubber paint & tar remover 1quart 002423

CLEANERS & ACCESSORIES Flexlock Rust Remover 1 QUART 002425

CLEANERS & ACCESSORIES Gator Rock Bond, (Binder only) 1 GAL 002464

CLEANERS & ACCESSORIES Gator Stone Bond XP 5 GAL 007027

CLEANERS & ACCESSORIES Gator Eco Stripper (4X1 GAL) 007031

CLEANERS & ACCESSORIES Gator Eco Stripper (5 GAL) 007032

CLEANERS & ACCESSORIES Gator Rock Bond Kit (Rock&Binder) PAIL 007590

GEOGRID Gator Grid Gg 20-20, 3X50 003530

GEOGRID Gator Grid Gg 20-20, 4X50 003611

GEOGRID Gator Grid Gg 20-20, 6X50 003617

GEOGRID Gator Grid Gg 20-20, 6X300 003704

GEOGRID Gator Grid Gg 30-30, 4X50 003705

GEOGRID Gator Grid Gg 30-30, 6X50 003706

GEOGRID Gator Grid Gg 30-30, 6X150 003707

GEOGRID Gator Grid Gg 30-30, 12X150 003708

GEOGRID GATOR GRID GG 50-50, 6X150 005699

GEOGRID GATOR GRID GG 50-50, 6X300 005700

GEOGRID GATOR GRID GG 50-50, 12X150 005703

GEOTEXTILE GEOTEXTILE 140-N (WALLS) 12.5’ x 360’ 001817

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf3.5, 3X100 003709

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf3.5, 4X100 003710

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf3.5, 4X300 003711

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf3.5, 6X100 003714

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf3.5, 6X300 003723

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf3.5, 12X400 003732

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf4.4, 3X100 003811

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf4.4, 4X100 003812

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf4.4, 4X300 003813

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf4.4, 6X100 003814

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf4.4, 6X300 003815

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf4.4, 12X400 003816

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf8, 3X50 003817

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf8, 3X100 003818
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CLASS PRODUCT CODE PRICE

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf8, 4X50 003819

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf8, 4X100 004036

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf8, 6X100 004037

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf8, 6X300 004038

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf20, 3X50 004039

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf20, 3X100 004040

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf20, 4X50 004041

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf20, 4X100 004042

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf20, 6X100 004043

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf20, 6X300 004044

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf5, 4X100 004055

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf5, 6.25X50 004064

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf5, 6.25X100 004073

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf5, 6.25X300 004082

GEOTEXTILE Gator Fabric Gf5, 12.5X432 004091

JOINT STABILIZERS GATOR AQUA ROCK 2200 LBS, GRANITE GREY 000194

JOINT STABILIZERS FLEXLOCK SAND 50 LB, BEIGE 001210

JOINT STABILIZERS FLEXLOCK SAND 50 LB, GREY 001211

JOINT STABILIZERS FLEXLOCK ULTRA SAND 50 LB, BEIGE 001212

JOINT STABILIZERS FLEXLOCK ULTRA SAND 50 LB, GREY 001213

JOINT STABILIZERS FLEXLOCK DUST 50 LB, SAHARA BEIGE 001831

JOINT STABILIZERS FLEXLOCK DUST 50 LB, STONE GREY 001832

JOINT STABILIZERS GATOR AQUA ROCK 50 LB, GRANITE GREY 001833

JOINT STABILIZERS EUROSTONE BOND 50 LB, BEIGE 002442

JOINT STABILIZERS EUROSTONE BOND 50 LB, SLATE GREY 002443

JOINT STABILIZERS EUROSTONE BOND 50 LB, IVORY 002444

JOINT STABILIZERS GATOR POLYMERIC TILE, SAND, 35LBS, BEIGE 005133

JOINT STABILIZERS GATOR POLYMERIC TILE, SAND, 35LBS, SLATE GREY 005141

JOINT STABILIZERS GATOR POLYMERIC TILE, SAND, 35LBS, IVORY 005142

JOINT STABILIZERS GATOR POLYMERIC TILE, SAND, 35LBS, BLACK DIAMOND 005143

JOINT STABILIZERS FLEXLOCK SAND G2 50 LB, BEIGE 005397

JOINT STABILIZERS FLEXLOCK SAND G2 50 LB, GREY 005398

JOINT STABILIZERS FLEXLOCK ULTRA SAND G2 50 LB, BEIGE 005399

JOINT STABILIZERS FLEXLOCK ULTRA SAND G2 50 LB, GREY 005400

JOINT STABILIZERS FLEXLOCK ULTRA SAND G2 50 LB, IVORY 005481

JOINT STABILIZERS FLEXLOCK ULTRA SAND G2 50 LB, ONYX BLACK 005482

PLASTIC EDGE Gator Edge Flex  - 8 FT 001828

PLASTIC EDGE Gator Edge Rigid - 8 FT 001829
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PLASTIC EDGE Gator Common Nail 10” 001830

PLASTIC EDGE Gator Common Nail 12” 005144

PLASTIC EDGE Gator Edges Mini-Pro 005145

PLASTIC EDGE Gator Edges Tiles 005146

PLASTIC EDGE Gator Screw 005147

PLASTIC EDGE Gator Spacer 1/4”-6.4MM 005148

PLASTIC EDGE Gator Spacer 3/16”-4.8MM 005149

PLASTIC EDGE Gator Spacer 1/8”-3.2MM 005150

PLASTIC EDGE Gator nail spiral 10” 005718

PLASTIC EDGE Gator nail spiral 12” 005719

PLASTIC EDGE Gator Base 007028

SEALERS Flexlock Seal Satin Look Finish, Solvent Base  1 GAL 002413

SEALERS Flexlock Seal Satin Look Finish, Solvent Base  5 GAL 002414

SEALERS Flexlock Seal Wet Look Finish, Solvent Base  1 GAL 002415

SEALERS Flexlock Seal Wet Look Finish, Solvent Base  5 GAL 002416

SEALERS Flexlock Seal Natural Look, Water Base  1 GAL 002417

SEALERS Flexlock Seal Natural Look, Water Base  5 GAL 002418

SEALERS Flexlock Seal Resealer, Solvent Base  1 GAL 002455

SEALERS Flexlock Seal Resealer, Solvent Base  5 GAL 002456

SEALERS Flexlock Eco Seal High Gloss, Water Base  1 GAL 002457

SEALERS Flexlock Eco Seal High Gloss, Water Base  5 GAL 002458

SEALERS Flexlock Eco Seal Low Gloss, Water Base 1 GAL 002459

SEALERS Flexlock Eco Seal Low Gloss, Water Base 5 GAL 002460

SEALERS Flexlock Eco Seal Zero Gloss, Water Base 1 GAL 002461

SEALERS Flexlock Eco Seal Zero Gloss, Water Base 5 GAL 002462

SEALERS Sealer Natural Stone Zero Gloss+Enhancer 1Gal 004134

SEALERS Sealer Natural Stone Zero Gloss+Enhancer 5Gal 004135

SEALERS Eco Water Base Low Gloss+Enhancer 1Gal 004136

SEALERS Eco Water Base Low Gloss+Enhancer 5Gal 004137

SEALERS Eco Water Base High Gloss+Enhancer 1Gal 004140

SEALERS Eco Water Base High Gloss+Enhancer 5Gal 004149

SEALERS Sealer Wet Cast Water Base Zero Gloss 1Gal 004156

SEALERS Sealer Wet Cast Water Base Zero Gloss 5Gal 004191

SEALERS Sealer Wet Cast Solvent Base+Enhancer Low Gloss 1Gal 004341

SEALERS Sealer Wet Cast Solvent Base+Enhancer Low Gloss 5Gal 004342

SEALERS GATOR YELLOW ROLLER, SEALING, WATER BASE, 9 1/2” 005151

SEALERS GATOR BLACK ROLLER, SOLVANT SEALING, WATER BASE,  9 1/2” 005152



COLOR THROUGH & THROUGH | DE-ICING SALT RESISTANT | STRENGTH & DURABILITY | TRANSFERABLE LIFETIME WARRANTY

TOLL FREE: 1.877.832.4625 | www.techo-bloc.com

PENNSYLVANIA 
852 W. Pennsylvania Avenue, 
Pen Argyl, PA 18072

PENNSYLVANIA 
23 Quarry Road, 
Douglassville, PA 19518

MASSACHUSETTS 
70 East Brookfield Rd., 
North Brookfield, MA 01535 

NORTH CAROLINA 
5135 Surrett Drive, 
Archdale, NC 27263 

OHIO 
97 Industrial Street, 
Rittman, OH 44270 

ILLINOIS  
8201, 31st Street West,  
Rock Island, IL 61201

ILLINOIS  
24312 W. Riverside Dr,  
Channahon, IL 60410

INDIANA 
2397 County Road 27,  
Waterloo, IN 46793

NEW YORK 
55-65 South 4th Street, 
Bay Shore, NY 11706

 
 

MONTREAL 
5255 Albert-Millichamp Street,  
Saint-Hubert, QC  J3Y 8Z8

OTTAWA 
3455 Hawthorne Road,  
Ottawa, On, K1G 4G2 

TORONTO 
10 Freshway Drive, 
Vaughan, ON  L4K 1S3

TORONTO 
1050 Industrial Road, 
Ayr, ON  N0B 1E0

USA Canada
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